
3YO & older. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 12:20 AM Eastern /11:20 AM Central /9:20 AM Pacific

: 2100 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 MAX MILLION* (DK) 2100-1 Trainer: Sybille Tinter (14-5-0-4, 36%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay gelding, by Beer Summit - Tootsie - Dream Vacation Driver: Fredrik Plassen (12-1-0-2, 8%)

29Dec25-13 Romme ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.0 2:51.5 No Bets Plassen, F – –

2 MADISON PACE 2100-2 Trainer: Kenneth L T Nilsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $1614, black mare, by Orlando Vici - Islay Broline - Pine Chip Driver: Kenneth L T Nilsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

01Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:17.5 0:40.4 0:38.9 2:46.4 FIN d 2:32.4 112.70 Nilsson, K cc 1- Power of Greenwood, 2- Five Bring Joy, 3- Jazz Rover
16Aug25-13 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.9 2:55.1 No Bets Nilsson, K – –
15Oct24-13 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:44.9 3:12.4 No Bets Nilsson, K – –

3 KICK THE MAN 2100-3 Trainer: Kristian Lindberg (4-1-0-0, 25%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 05, bay gelding, by Djali Boko - JuWi Lini - Orlando Vici Driver: Kristian Lindberg (4-1-0-0, 25%)

05Sep25-15 Årjäng ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 0:43.7 1:25.2 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.0 2:55.4 No Bets Lindberg, K – –
23Oct23-14 Färjestad ft 2160/4 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:46.5 3:20.9 No Bets Lindberg, K – –

4 OPTIMUM TAKEOFF 2100-4 Trainer: Stefan Svensson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $1616, bay brown gelding, by Uncle Lasse - Avida de Vie - Windsong's Legacy Driver: Linus Kroon (0-0-0-0, 0%)

20Nov25-2 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:18.9 0:35.5 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN d 2:32.4 83.22 Kroon, L cc 1- Sensational Doc, 2- Västerbo Hawkeye, 3- Lilla Greta
19Oct25-13 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.7 2:54.3 No Bets Kroon, L – –

5 PIRVITT 2100-5 Trainer: Daniel Gustafsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $1614, bay mare, by Who's Who - Ice Coin - Revenue Driver: Daniel Gustafsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

01Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:17.5 0:40.4 0:38.9 2:46.4 FIN d 2:32.4 183.43 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Power of Greenwood, 2- Five Bring Joy, 3- Jazz Rover
09Oct25-15 Örebro ft 2140/7 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.4 2:57.5 No Bets Gustafsson, D – –
25Sep25-15 Örebro ft 2140/6 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:42.1 3:00.3 No Bets Gustafsson, D – –
10Oct24-13 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:48.9 3:29.6 No Bets Gustafsson, D – –

6 STELLA CADENTE D.E (DE) 2100-6 Trainer: Johanna Lind (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $3234, bay mare, by Nuncio - Valbrunella - Muscles Yankee Driver: Johanna Lind (0-0-0-0, 0%)

28Nov25-1 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 2:47.8 FIN 83.3 0:40.0 2:51.1 8.40 Lind, J cc 1- Gunpoint, 2- Pure Gangster, 3- Alecto
08Sep25-14 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.3 2:48.3 No Bets Gustafsson, T – –

7 IGNITE N.O.* (NO) 2100-7 Trainer: Jens Kristian Brenne
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 2 0 1 0 $1,085
Life 3 0 1 0 $1,2474, bay mare, by Creatine - Key to Koreana - Korean Driver: Andreas Lövdal (0-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-6 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.6 1:18.7 0:35.8 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN d 2:32.4 6.53 Tengsareid, Å cc 1- Walking inthe Park, 2- Times Like These, 3- Shango
26Dec25-3 Bjerke ft 2140 Vault Std 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:38.9 2:32.4 2.30 Rennesvik, E – –
17Dec25-2 Bjerke ft 2140 Vault Std 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:39.6 2:32.4 13.20 Tengsareid, Å – –
24Nov25-21 Momarken ft 2140 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:40.4 1:58.5 No Bets Tengsareid, Å – –

8 POEME 2100-8 Trainer: Per Fromell (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 05, bay mare, by Nuncio - Seaside - From Above Driver: Magnus S Karlsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

12Jun25-13 Örebro ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.7 2:54.5 No Bets Karasiewicz, A – –

9 LEIA CHIP 2100-9 Trainer: Juhani Partanen (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $3235, bay mare, by Who's Who - Lea Chip - Adrian Chip Driver: Juhani Partanen (1-0-0-0, 0%)

01Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:17.5 0:40.4 0:38.9 2:46.4 FIN 817.8 0:43.0 3:04.2 41.19 Partanen, J cc 1- Power of Greenwood, 2- Five Bring Joy, 3- Jazz Rover
26Jun25-13 Örebro ft 2140/6 Vault Qua 0:39.2 1:17.9 0:39.9 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.0 2:51.4 No Bets Partanen, J – –
12Jun25-13 Örebro ft 2140/8 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 2:32.4 No Bets Adolfsson, S – –
30May24-14 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:41.1 2:55.9 No Bets Partanen, J – –
10Aug23-14 Örebro ft 2160/3 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:46.4 3:20.7 No Bets Partanen, J – –

10 WHO'S THAT SONG 2100-10 Trainer: Jenny Jonsson Ryman (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 0 0 0
Life 2 0 0 0 $1,2703, light bay gelding, by Who's Who - Runaway Rick - King Lavec Driver: Jorma Kontio (11-0-0-4, 0%)

11Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:19.2 0:37.3 0:38.6 2:42.1 FIN 55.4 0:39.9 2:47.5 44.69 Kontio, J cc 1- Royaute Boko, 2- Gilmore Rice, 3- Clog
20Nov25-1 Örebro ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:41.3 1:22.7 0:37.7 0:39.9 2:51.0 FIN 68.3 0:41.9 2:59.3 35.77 Östre, O cc 1- Gilmore Rice, 2- Vision Tile, 3- Firestorm
03Nov25-13 Årjäng ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 0:40.6 1:19.6 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.5 2:57.6 No Bets Jonsson Ryman, J – –
24Apr25-14 Årjäng ft 2180/1 Vault 0:51.0 1:36.4 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:45.9 3:20.2 No Bets Jonsson Ryman, J – –

11 GLOBAL GLADIATOR 2100-11 Trainer: Mattias Djuse (15-4-3-2, 27%)
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $3234, bay stallion, by Bold Eagle - Global Allegiance - S.J.'s Caviar Driver: Magnus A Djuse (29-6-3-5, 21%)

02Jan26-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.6 1:19.6 0:38.2 0:39.0 2:47.2 FIN 72.3 0:39.6 2:49.5 4.36 Djuse, M cc 1- Global Gangbuster, 2- Release Me, 3- Tissi Hall
12Nov25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.1 2:51.8 No Bets Djuse, M – –

12 TWIN SOUL Å. 2100-12 Trainer: Ulrika Riesterer (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 04, bay gelding, by Who's Who - Marta da Silva - Scarlet Knight Driver: Ida Riesterer (0-0-0-0, 0%)

19Nov25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.5 2:53.4 No Bets Riesterer, I – –
12Nov25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.7 2:58.4 No Bets Riesterer, U – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40

Thursday // January 15 // 2026ÖREBRO

1



P21-lopp

3YO & older, earnings $7,537 - $43,069.  + 20 meters when earned > $17,227. 
Total Purse: $4,876, Purse to Winner: $1,615

Approximate Post Time: 12:42 AM Eastern /11:42 AM Central /9:42 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 CHILLY SILVIO 2140-1 Trainer: Stig-Christer Westrum (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 0 0 0
Life 23 2 1 0 $14,4176, bay mare, by Father Patrick - Mahry Silvio - Maharajah Driver: Stig-Christer Westrum (0-0-0-0, 0%)

26Sep25-8 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.9 1:15.3 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 07.1 0:39.3 2:48.5 55.01 Persson, J cc 1- Corsa Astrea, 2- Lancelot, 3- Yamuna Flow
13Sep25-7 Åmål ft 2100/5 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:38.5 1:18.1 0:37.9 2:39.3 FIN 09.6 0:40.2 2:48.9 55.37 Karlsson, J Cc 1- Fast Food, 2- Twins Zeus, 3- Resvilles Nooni
10Jun25-9 Axevalla ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.4 1:17.9 0:38.3 2:45.7 FIN 66.8 0:39.5 2:52.5 26.61 Crebas, H Cc 1- Kengil, 2- Global Behindnoone, 3- Make the Song
01Jun25-11 Axevalla ft 1660/11 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:35.8 1:15.0 0:37.3 2:04.0 FIN 83.1 0:38.3 2:07.1 111.96 Persson, J Cc 1- Sandsjöns Avicii, 2- Michel F.Boko, 3- Capital T.Franklin
19May25-5 Färjestad ft 2160/10 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:36.7 1:14.4 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:42.2 FIN 72.4 0:38.1 2:44.6 17.32 Cracchiolo, C Cc 1- Re Public, 2- Vikens Magic Dream, 3- Anew Anora

2 VIKENS MAGIC DREAM 2140-2 Trainer: Carola Lauth (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 20 0 3 1
Life 40 0 3 4 $14,6437, bay gelding, by Gift Kronos - Sing it Diablo - Flirtin Man Driver: Ronja Wahlund (2-0-0-0, 0%)

02Dec25-1 Axevalla ft 2160/1 Vault Yr 	 $1,615 0:38.2 1:14.4 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 86.3 0:39.0 2:48.7 No Bets Wahlund, R cc 1- Nacho Boko, 2- Oris, 3- Brown Sugar Frost
17Nov25-1 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Yr 	 $1,615 0:36.9 1:14.8 0:37.3 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 812.8 0:40.2 2:52.1 No Bets Wahlund, R cc 1- Staro Quiz, 2- Running Road, 3- Support Young
07Nov25-5 Färjestad ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:13.9 0:35.3 0:36.4 1:59.4 FIN 03.9 0:37.6 2:03.3 137.98 Wahlund, R cc 1- Headstrong, 2- Demon Marke, 3- Ture Travare
19Sep25-4 Årjäng ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.2 1:13.6 0:36.7 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 73.7 0:37.8 2:04.0 127.83 Andersson, M cc 1- Gabbys Last, 2- Peyton Sawyer, 3- Rooibos M.A.
13Sep25-1 Åmål ft 2080/4 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:36.7 1:17.2 0:38.5 2:40.2 FIN 011 0:41.1 2:51.2 No Bets Daggert, C cc 1- Fuel Capacity, 2- Picture Perfect, 3- Milliondollarbill

3 LULUBELLE 2140-3 Trainer: Susanne Snobl (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 1 2 1
Life 21 1 2 1 $11,7305, black mare, by Quarcio du Chene - Wakulla Bell - Jaded Driver: Kai P Jussila (1-0-1-0, 0%)

11Dec25-6 Örebro ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.3 1:12.8 0:37.7 0:36.9 1:58.7 FIN 61.8 0:37.4 2:00.5 30.31 Sedström, L cc 1- Furore S.M., 2- Love You Brodda, 3- Likearollingstone
01Dec25-2 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:15.8 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:38.4 FIN 31.9 0:38.1 2:40.3 63.66 Sedström, L cc 1- R.K.Albatross, 2- General Patton, 3- Lulubelle
24Nov25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:15.7 0:37.7 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 04.1 0:38.9 2:46.5 45.95 Modig, T cc 1- Isla Tortuga, 2- Bright Spirit, 3- Fabulous Gent
28Oct25-7 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:15.2 0:36.1 0:37.3 2:36.9 FIN 61.9 0:37.8 2:38.8 81.57 Modig, T cc 1- Pearl di Quattro, 2- In Thelligens, 3- Dats Milian
17Oct25-6 Färjestad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 2:38.7 FIN 03.4 0:37.8 2:42.1 78.88 Modig, T cc 1- Mahakala, 2- Wise Emotions, 3- Likearollingstone

4 CAST FIGHTER 2140-4 Trainer: Carola Sköld Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 4 0 0 0
Life 64 0 3 2 $16,40910, bay gelding, by Quevert - B.A.R. - Express It Driver: Jenny A Björk (7-0-2-0, 0%)

09Dec25-8 Gävle ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.3 1:14.1 0:38.5 0:37.5 2:03.0 FIN 03 0:38.4 2:06.0 69.04 Svedlund, K cc 1- C.Mon Ligus, 2- Bravo Bellatrix, 3- Singapore Summit
30Jan25-7 Romme ft 2140/8 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:38.2 1:20.0 0:37.8 0:39.1 2:47.5 FIN 43.6 0:40.0 2:51.1 40.28 Forsén, L cc 1- Intrinity, 2- Ofelia Princess, 3- Clean Bandit
21Jan25-7 Gävle ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:15.9 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 01.8 0:38.7 2:45.9 124.50 Svedlund, K cc 1- Promise'em, 2- Digital Chip, 3- Leonardo Silvåkra
10Jan25-6 Romme ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:13.0 0:35.7 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 04.5 0:38.8 2:46.0 38.97 Djuse, M cc 1- Killer Journey, 2- Envies Goldneck, 3- Leonardo Silvåkra
27Dec24-4 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:36.2 1:14.2 0:35.7 0:37.1 2:38.9 FIN 86.2 0:38.5 2:45.1 61.45 Frick, K cc 1- Olli Boko, 2- Gold from Heaven, 3- Edlas Thunderbolt

5 SWIFT DIVA 2140-5 Trainer: Kenneth Holmgran (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 0 0 0
Life 50 2 1 2 $14,26611, light bay mare, by Formula One - Tiger of Sweden - Spotlite Lobell Driver: Petter Karlsson (7-2-0-1, 29%)

30Aug25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.8 1:17.1 0:37.1 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 05.9 0:39.3 2:48.4 64.48 Holmgran, K Cc 1- Ramseas Ruler, 2- Fahrenheit As, 3- Bottnas Komet
23Jul25-2 Örebro ft 1609/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:13.7 0:35.9 0:36.5 1:57.4 FIN 03 0:37.4 2:00.4 47.93 Kontio, J Cc 1- Gosa Gosing, 2- Expensive Jewel, 3- Elton Vendil
08Jul25-9 Eskilstuna ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.2 1:13.1 0:37.8 0:37.0 2:01.3 FIN 40.7 0:37.2 2:02.0 18.92 Hammarström, NCc 1- Clarisse Leejs, 2- Flicka Tabac, 3- Uhiba
26Jun25-13 Örebro ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 0:39.2 1:17.9 0:39.9 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:39.5 2:49.0 No Bets Kontio, J – –
05Oct23-4 Örebro ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,076 0:37.1 1:16.1 0:37.6 0:38.2 2:40.6 FIN 05.6 0:39.5 2:46.2 119.78 Holmgran, K cc 1- Clipping Pandora, 2- Mamsell Wood, 3- Still Stormin'

6 LINNDARW 2140-6 Trainer: Paula Kästel (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 0 0
Life 35 0 0 0 $8,99010, bay brown gelding, by Farifant - Alfi Jubb - Finish Driver: Ole Johan Östre (17-4-0-2, 24%)

03Nov25-5 Årjäng ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.3 1:15.0 0:36.5 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 07.4 0:39.3 2:48.3 54.16 Lindberg, K cc 1- Alexi La Ma, 2- Wise Emotions, 3- Nathali B.R.
19Oct25-6 Örebro ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.4 1:18.4 0:36.3 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 52.2 0:38.6 2:46.7 164.73 Östre, O cc 1- True Eagle, 2- Denaro Nero, 3- Leo Venit
13Oct25-6 Åmål ft 2100/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.8 1:16.9 0:37.9 2:39.1 FIN 84.3 0:38.9 2:43.4 47.57 Jepson, C cc 1- One Big Bang, 2- Lily F.M., 3- Oolong Boko
19Sep25-9 Årjäng ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.1 1:19.2 0:37.5 0:38.3 2:47.1 FIN 51.7 0:39.0 2:48.8 4.69 Jepson, C Cc 1- Rekord Bengt, 2- Heartless Way, 3- Fahrenheit As
21Jul25-8 Färjestad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN d 1:56.3 56.04 Kylén, G cc 1- Pretty One, 2- Ironman Ravin, 3- Al's Vanellope

7 VI LOVE CASH 2140-7 Trainer: Kent P Gustavsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 1 0 0
Life 47 1 0 1 $13,8797, bay mare, by Minnestads Dubai - Viktoria Karsk - Angus Hall Driver: Kent P Gustavsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

01Dec25-8 Örebro ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:40.0 1:20.9 0:39.1 0:39.4 2:48.6 FIN 03.1 0:39.7 2:51.7 105.40 Gustavsson, K cc 1- Aviation, 2- Ile de France, 3- Dailygin Starsix
20Nov25-5 Örebro ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.5 1:19.1 0:36.7 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 72.2 0:38.5 2:46.3 153.47 Gustavsson, K cc 1- M.T.Uxor, 2- Kentucky Roses, 3- General Patton
06Nov25-11 Örebro ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:34.6 1:12.8 0:37.9 0:37.4 2:37.3 FIN 77 0:39.1 2:44.3 18.09 Gustavsson, K Cc 1- October Skies, 2- Love You Brodda, 3- Global Estate
19Oct25-6 Örebro ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.4 1:18.4 0:36.3 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 62.3 0:38.6 2:46.8 138.87 Gustavsson, K Cc 1- True Eagle, 2- Denaro Nero, 3- Leo Venit
09Oct25-11 Örebro ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.4 1:16.3 0:36.3 0:37.4 2:00.5 FIN 51.9 0:38.0 2:02.4 20.40 Gustavsson, K Cc 1- Jetset River, 2- Global Estate, 3- Hot Pumpkin

8 CILLACANCHILLA 2140-8 Trainer: Carina Isidro (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 0 0 0
Life 31 1 2 1 $13,6858, bay brown mare, by Make it Happen - Rite on Time - Rite On Line Driver: Rikard S Jansson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

15Dec25-1 Romme ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.5 1:16.5 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:42.1 FIN 03 0:38.2 2:45.1 141.34 Frick, K cc 1- Los del Rio Sisu, 2- Global Goldcard, 3- Crazy Good I.D.
01Dec25-9 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.7 1:18.0 0:36.7 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 62.1 0:38.7 2:45.9 63.12 Frick, K cc 1- Makeyourwaygolden, 2- Global Felicity, 3- Secret Brigadoon
21Nov25-7 Romme ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:15.5 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 03.6 0:38.6 2:45.2 66.52 Frick, K cc 1- One Big Bang, 2- B.W.Jones, 3- Dirkschneider
27Oct25-10 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.8 1:17.6 0:37.6 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 63 0:38.6 2:45.2 26.94 Nilsson, H cc 1- Stay Outh, 2- R.K.Albatross, 3- Inverted
08Jul25-9 Eskilstuna ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.2 1:13.1 0:37.8 0:37.0 2:01.3 FIN 70.8 0:37.2 2:02.1 3.21 Jansson, R cc 1- Clarisse Leejs, 2- Flicka Tabac, 3- Uhiba

9 INGA GODIVA 2140-9 Trainer: Lennart Sageland (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 0 0 1
Life 30 0 2 1 $16,2635, grey ticked mare, by Executive Caviar - Västerbo Corinne - Korean Driver: Magnus Jakobsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

08Dec25-10 Färjestad ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.7 1:17.0 0:36.0 0:37.9 2:43.8 FIN 05.8 0:39.2 2:49.6 72.98 Linderoth, P cc 1- Hot Pumpkin, 2- Alandias Philip, 3- K.C.Lightfoot
20Nov25-3 Örebro ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.1 1:19.2 0:36.9 0:38.1 2:44.9 FIN 05.3 0:39.4 2:50.2 80.76 Spelling, P cc 1- Faustino L.I., 2- Prime Creation, 3- Valnes Our Love
06Nov25-10 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.0 1:17.0 0:35.8 0:38.0 2:39.6 FIN 83.3 0:38.8 2:42.9 21.32 Ådefors, P cc 1- Mr Boenasera, 2- God Only Knows, 3- Eagle Käbb
17Oct25-4 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.0 1:15.0 0:36.8 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 07.7 0:39.2 2:47.9 42.16 Lindberg, B cc 1- Support Young, 2- Ca' Belli V.W., 3- Bara Joe
25Sep25-15 Örebro ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.9 2:50.8 No Bets Spelling, P – –

10 PLAYBOY 2140-10 Trainer: Lucas Svanberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 0 3 2
Life 27 0 3 4 $11,3376, bay gelding, by Tobin Kronos - Teeze Face - Joke Face Driver: Lucas Svanberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

28Dec25-10 Momarken ft 2640/5 Vault Std 	 $6,909 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.6 2:32.4 62.96 Svanberg, L cc

14Dec25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.7 0:35.9 0:37.3 2:41.3 FIN 73.6 0:38.5 2:44.9 81.22 Svanberg, L cc 1- River Tooma, 2- Krut, 3- Against All Odds
06Dec25-3 Åby ft 2640/3 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:36.8 1:14.1 0:36.8 0:37.2 3:16.7 FIN 01.6 0:37.5 3:18.3 70.55 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Cabin Pressure, 2- Chippen Dee, 3- Nyras Daenker
29Nov25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.9 1:14.3 0:36.2 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 04.8 0:37.9 2:42.2 122.28 Svanberg, L cc 1- Florenz G., 2- Hatrick Match, 3- Pearl di Quattro
11Nov25-6 Romme ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.0 0:36.0 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 04.4 0:38.3 2:43.9 64.02 Svanberg, L CC 1- Game Time, 2- Jula Sweet Success, 3- Zamba Zamba S.

11 SUZI QUATRO 2160-1 Trainer: Camilla Fredriksson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 20 2 0 0
Life 71 5 3 1 $24,30111, bay mare, by Select Yankee - Stacy Trot - Spotlite Lobell Driver: Nathalie Bergström (1-0-0-0, 0%)

22Dec25-10 Romme ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.7 1:18.0 0:35.7 0:37.9 2:04.3 FIN 82.8 0:38.7 2:07.1 70.49 Österdahl, J cc 1- Global Forecast, 2- Sweet Volbeat, 3- Sharp Object
03Dec25-8 Solvalla sl 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.2 1:15.9 0:36.6 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 04.7 0:38.3 2:44.1 124.38 Kontio, J cc 1- Face the New Time, 2- Osvaldo A.Boko, 3- Ki Ti Vi
24Nov25-10 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:15.0 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 02.3 0:38.0 2:42.7 84.31 Österdahl, J cc 1- Mustang Norrgård, 2- Rio Fri, 3- Mogas Jeppe
16Nov25-2 Romme ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:38.0 1:17.0 0:38.1 0:38.2 2:43.7 FIN 05.8 0:39.2 2:49.5 158.13 Lindkvist, E cc 1- Bubble Queen, 2- Makeit, 3- Inferno W.F.
17Oct25-7 Gävle ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.1 1:14.7 0:35.6 0:37.1 2:38.7 FIN 84.3 0:38.1 2:43.0 113.57 Asplund, F cc 1- Emporio Broline, 2- Curtis, 3- First Class Flight

12 BACCARAT TIME 2160-2 Trainer: Anders Welén (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 1 2
Life 58 3 3 5 $37,6317, black mare, by Classic Photo - Benice Boko - Orlando Vici Driver: Magnus A Djuse (29-6-3-5, 21%)

24Dec25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:35.8 1:13.6 0:38.6 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 02.2 0:38.1 2:43.2 86.13 Gre As cc 1- Sigel Rose, 2- Staro Quiz, 3- Casper For Cash
30Aug25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.1 1:15.2 0:36.8 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 71.9 0:37.6 2:41.1 53.84 Gustafsson, D Cc 1- Mellby Merry, 2- De Niro Bi, 3- Alina Garde
22Aug25-5 Lindesberg ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.8 1:16.3 0:37.5 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 62.8 0:38.6 2:45.5 74.92 Gustafsson, D CC 1- Diamond Kronos, 2- Marengo, 3- Fuel Capacity
08Aug25-4 Färjestad ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:16.5 0:36.6 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 010.5 0:39.5 2:50.7 99.29 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Petite Sirah, 2- Sopraventa, 3- Honey Orchard
30Jul25-4 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:38.2 1:16.0 0:37.9 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 51.3 0:37.9 2:42.2 14.89 Sundgren, V cC 1- Back to Work, 2- Cadeau, 3- Tellmenow

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40
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13 KAVALJER INDIKA 2160-3 Trainer: Linda Larsell (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 0 1 0
Life 69 0 2 5 $19,03610, bay brown gelding, by Pastor Stephen - Night Queen Indika - Turbo Thrust Driver: Juhani Partanen (1-0-0-0, 0%)

11Dec25-8 Örebro ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.0 1:17.9 0:36.4 0:37.9 2:43.9 FIN 04.9 0:39.4 2:48.8 64.72 Lindblom, C cc 1- Slave to Love Cal, 2- Kent le Soleil, 3- Proud Mary
20Nov25-3 Örebro ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.1 1:19.2 0:36.9 0:38.1 2:44.9 FIN 05.8 0:39.5 2:50.7 44.88 Sjöström, C cc 1- Faustino L.I., 2- Prime Creation, 3- Valnes Our Love
07Nov25-10 Färjestad ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.4 1:12.8 0:36.4 0:36.3 1:59.2 FIN 03.4 0:37.4 2:02.6 95.76 Andersson, O cc 1- Kencio Jaam, 2- Genesis Roc, 3- Jetset River
03Nov25-8 Årjäng ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.7 1:17.7 0:35.7 0:37.6 2:42.6 FIN d 1:58.5 86.69 Jakobsson, M Cc 1- Javelle, 2- Clever Jet, 3- Nightbirdie
14Oct25-9 Rättvik ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:38.3 1:15.9 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 0 1:56.3 72.04 Dahlman, J Cc 1- Express Gene, 2- Isabelline Am, 3- Exclusive Creation

14 ICE KNIGHT 2160-4 Trainer: Philip Spelling (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 0
Life 34 1 1 3 $17,7129, bay gelding, by Iceland - Oki to Cheat - Armbro Trick Driver: Philip Spelling (0-0-0-0, 0%)

10Nov25-2 Mantorp ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.9 1:13.4 0:38.6 0:37.3 2:02.3 FIN 83.3 0:38.3 2:05.6 83.23 Spelling, P cc 1- Bombardier Maanos, 2- Luminosity Gift, 3- Harry B.
30Jun25-2 Rättvik ft 2640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:36.6 1:15.7 0:36.7 0:37.5 3:18.2 FIN 09.6 0:39.3 3:27.8 92.83 Frick, K cc 1- Timotejs Messenger, 2- Mastroianni, 3- Griffons Wine
23Feb25-8 Romme ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.0 0:36.1 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 06.5 0:39.2 2:48.0 60.79 Djuse, M cc 1- Diablo, 2- Wilander, 3- Leonardo Silvåkra
14Feb25-5 Romme ft 1640/1 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:40.4 1:19.4 0:36.2 0:38.7 2:07.1 FIN d 1:58.5 12.76 Frick, K cc 1- Augustus Woodland, 2- Digital Arrival, 3- Magique A.F.
16Jan25-8 Romme ft 2640/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:18.3 0:36.0 0:38.2 3:23.1 FIN d 1:56.3 61.38 Frick, K cc 1- Neon Bank, 2- Önas Spartacus, 3- Micke Sting

15 PROUD MARY 2160-5 Trainer: Daniel Gustafsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 1
Life 34 4 3 5 $33,6047, bay mare, by Ken Warkentin - Sanda Surprice - Defi d'Aunou Driver: Daniel Gustafsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

11Dec25-8 Örebro ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.0 1:17.9 0:36.4 0:37.9 2:43.9 FIN 31.3 0:38.2 2:45.2 24.76 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Slave to Love Cal, 2- Kent le Soleil, 3- Proud Mary
06Nov25-5 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.1 1:14.3 0:36.9 0:37.5 2:37.7 FIN 72.8 0:38.2 2:40.5 8.95 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Amaru Surprise, 2- Estery, 3- Frozen Heart
09Oct25-4 Örebro ft 1609/9 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.9 1:15.3 0:37.2 0:37.3 2:00.2 FIN d 2:32.4 36.82 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Qixi Roc, 2- Beryl J.Brown, 3- Mack Joe
25Sep25-9 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.4 1:15.2 0:36.2 0:36.8 2:34.5 FIN 03.7 0:37.6 2:38.2 235.40 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Steady Express, 2- True Lies, 3- Boomtown
21Aug25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.8 1:12.8 0:35.1 0:36.4 2:36.1 FIN 05.5 0:37.7 2:41.6 82.49 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Brilliant Tilly, 2- Pearl Silvio, 3- Galaxy Love D.E.
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stallions, geldings & mares. 4YO & older, earnings $5,383 - $43,069. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 1:05 PM Eastern /12:05 AM Central /10:05 AM Pacific
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1 FORBIDDEN TO REST 1609-1 Trainer: Ulrika Riesterer (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 0 0 0
Life 25 2 4 3 $38,3426, bay gelding, by Panne de Moteur - Time is Money - From Above Driver: Jenny A Björk (7-0-2-0, 0%)

11Dec25-3 Örebro ft 1609/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:12.7 0:37.8 0:36.8 1:58.5 FIN 01.1 0:37.1 1:59.6 98.65 Riesterer, I cc 1- Not So Secret, 2- Kakko Bob, 3- Steel Panther
26Nov25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto StdM 	 $6,460 0:37.7 1:17.0 0:36.6 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 61.3 0:38.1 2:43.1 45.22 Larsson, A cc 1- Harriet Zet, 2- License to Lead, 3- Speedy Star Vicane
10Nov25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.1 1:11.5 0:36.2 0:36.2 2:34.9 FIN 03.4 0:37.0 2:38.3 132.55 Riesterer, I cc 1- Mastroianni, 2- Heineken, 3- Orwar J.C.
25Jan25-3 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.3 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 51.3 0:37.7 2:41.6 13.71 Skoglund, R cc 1- First to Fight, 2- Ninepoints Winner, 3- Flys Punk Rocker
16Jan25-7 Romme ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:13.2 0:37.5 0:37.0 2:01.3 FIN 40.4 0:37.1 2:01.7 8.35 Skoglund, R cc 1- Aventador S.F., 2- Digital Evolution, 3- Charles du Sud

2 J.J.SNOWSTORM (EE) 1609-2 Trainer: Jevgeni Ivanov (7-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $4,306
2025 16 2 1 1 $19,167
Life 41 11 5 2 $51,6306, bay brown mare, by Victor Gio - Ocean Topkip - Eilean Donon Driver: Jonathan Carre (1-0-0-1, 0%)

07Jan26-4 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.0 1:15.7 0:35.8 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 20.9 0:37.9 2:42.3 29.47 Ivanov, J cc 1- Rocket Queen, 2- J.J.Snowstorm, 3- Valencia
23Dec25-6 Örebro ft 2100/11 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.7 1:16.5 0:37.1 0:37.6 2:38.2 FIN 81.7 0:38.0 2:39.9 42.57 Rosleff, V cc 1- Twigs Khaleesi, 2- Ackuratess, 3- Afrodite Face
10Dec25-3 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.1 1:12.8 0:37.0 0:37.0 2:38.6 FIN 51.6 0:37.4 2:40.2 59.41 Ivanov, J cc 1- Steady Countess, 2- Diamond Jackie, 3- Dats Summertime
03Dec25-9 Solvalla sl 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.6 1:12.7 0:36.8 0:36.5 1:59.7 FIN 01.1 0:36.8 2:00.8 83.55 Ivanov, J cc 1- Fair Trade, 2- Fuliggine Pal, 3- Eldorado Spritz
05Nov25-10 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.8 1:14.2 0:35.3 0:36.5 2:36.3 FIN 01.7 0:36.9 2:38.0 76.81 Ivanov, J cc 1- Parish Crooks V.S., 2- Henessi Humble, 3- Global Fighter

3 ROYALTY AMORE 1609-3 Trainer: Jörgen S Eriksson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 1 0 1
Life 29 4 1 5 $28,1886, light bay gelding, by Royalty for Life - Repeat Amore - Repeat Love Driver: Lovisa Wahlström (0-0-0-0, 0%)

14Dec25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.7 0:35.9 0:37.3 2:41.3 FIN 42.4 0:37.9 2:43.7 69.64 Eriksson, J cc 1- River Tooma, 2- Krut, 3- Against All Odds
24Nov25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.3 0:36.3 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN d 2:32.4 13.55 Jepson, C CC 1- Sir Heartbreaker, 2- Oregon Boko, 3- Casper Tribut
08Nov25-8 Visby ft 2120/9 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.8 1:13.4 0:36.1 0:37.0 2:37.1 FIN 41.8 0:37.5 2:38.9 5.55 Andersson, L CC 1- Zickzack Zack, 2- Awesome B.B., 3- VästerboFlyByNight
27Oct25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.8 1:15.4 0:36.1 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:40.4 2.93 Wahlström, L CC 1- Royalty Amore, 2- Sigel Rose, 3- Etiope Jet
17Oct25-9 Färjestad ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:17.1 0:36.8 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 50.7 0:37.5 2:41.9 34.11 Eriksson, J cc 1- Gabbys Last, 2- Fukushima Jet, 3- Capo Lane

4 TEASEME C.C. 1609-4 Trainer: Lennart Sageland (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 1 0 0
Life 55 1 1 3 $21,8798, bay brown mare, by From Above - Tucson Yankee - Lindy Lane Driver: Matilda Legnerot (0-0-0-0, 0%)

07Oct25-4 Axevalla ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:18.2 0:37.5 2:42.1 FIN 05.6 0:38.8 2:47.7 127.19 Berg, F cc 1- Urgent Tile, 2- Eye to Eye, 3- Bold Silvio
25Sep25-5 Örebro ft 1609/4 Auto StdM 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:15.4 0:35.8 0:37.1 1:59.4 FIN 04.7 0:38.5 2:04.1 119.11 Forsén, L cc 1- Dahlia Brodda, 2- Ivanhoe Jaam, 3- Julietta Doc
13Sep25-3 Åmål ft 2080/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.3 1:15.7 0:38.3 2:39.3 FIN 41.4 0:38.6 2:40.7 53.28 Karlsson, M cc 1- Kicksomeass, 2- Celeste Bryne, 3- Farell Hoss
22Aug25-5 Lindesberg ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.8 1:16.3 0:37.5 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 04.2 0:39.0 2:46.9 118.33 Spelling, P CC 1- Diamond Kronos, 2- Marengo, 3- Fuel Capacity
14Aug25-10 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:34.6 1:12.8 0:37.0 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 73.2 0:38.1 2:43.1 74.24 Spelling, P cc 1- Knud, 2- Excellent Cash, 3- Mo Farah Bob

5 MASTER 1609-5 Trainer: Jennifer Persson (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 18 2 3 1 $15,946
Life 30 3 4 2 $32,0645, black gelding, by Belker - Jagmi - Jag de Bellouet Driver: Jennifer Persson (1-0-0-1, 0%)

02Jan26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:15.9 0:36.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 61 0:37.9 2:42.4 21.94 Djuse, M cc 1- River Tooma, 2- Mellby Merry, 3- Sanoroc News
21Dec25-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.1 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:37.0 2:39.8 FIN 51.6 0:37.7 2:41.4 17.45 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Hidalgo Simoni, 2- Diamant Vendil, 3- Quinan Tooma
09Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.3 0:36.8 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN d 2:32.4 25.53 Lilius, M cc 1- Boomtown, 2- Global Email, 3- Urano Unico
24Nov25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:14.9 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN d 1:58.5 12.32 Sjöström, C CC 1- Run Riddle, 2- Boomtown, 3- Never Give Up
20Oct25-8 Visby ft 1640/4 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:37.6 1:14.0 0:37.8 0:37.2 2:02.0 FIN 1 0:37.2 2:02.0 1.64 Sjöström, C CC 1- Master, 2- Goliat Brick, 3- Tompa the Trotter

6 CABARETTE 1609-6 Trainer: Monica Janisels (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 0 0 1
Life 110 4 7 7 $45,72310, bay brown mare, by Caballion - Princess Kullers - M.B.Felty Driver: Linda Forsén (0-0-0-0, 0%)

18Dec25-3 Gävle ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.8 1:12.6 0:37.3 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 06.7 0:38.7 2:07.0 100.86 Taavela Ruocco, Jcc 1- Mellby Minerva, 2- Myth's Legacy, 3- Edlas Thunderbolt
04Dec25-7 Gävle ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.2 1:12.4 0:35.9 0:36.3 1:59.2 FIN 02.7 0:37.1 2:01.9 316.08 Molin, A cc 1- Wellerman, 2- Katzenjammer, 3- Lion Silver
13Oct25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Auto StdM 	 $1,292 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:37.6 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 74.3 0:39.4 2:48.8 33.49 Westerlund, N cC 1- Björkhagas Alfred, 2- Zantanaz, 3- Mindy Boko
02Oct25-8 Romme ft 2160/3 Vault StdM 	 $1,292 0:38.5 1:17.5 0:38.5 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN 07.7 0:40.4 2:54.6 30.64 Forsén, L cC 1- Justify Face, 2- Wilander, 3- Bottnas Jake
24Sep25-3 Gävle ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.6 1:16.0 0:35.0 0:36.8 2:00.9 FIN 51.7 0:37.4 2:02.6 44.93 Taavela Ruocco, JcC 1- Ackuratess, 2- She's Just Joy, 3- Buzzed Driving

7 OTI STAR 1609-7 Trainer: Anders Elehn (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 0 0 3
Life 86 3 6 11 $34,13412, bay gelding, by Scarlet Knight - Dinkeytoy Sidney - Mr Drew Driver: Madeleine Olsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

17Nov25-9 Färjestad ft 2160/1 Vault StdM 	 $1,615 0:38.0 1:14.5 0:40.9 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 04.8 0:38.9 2:48.2 51.24 Johansson, E cc 1- Global Emperor, 2- Head over Heels, 3- Mindy Boko
18Oct25-7 Åby ft 1640/7 Auto StdM 	 $1,292 0:34.9 1:12.9 0:37.6 0:36.9 2:01.1 FIN 32.9 0:37.8 2:04.0 38.80 Olsson, M cc 1- Le Piment, 2- Engine Wash, 3- Oti Star
26Sep25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Vault StdM 	 $1,292 0:38.4 1:13.7 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 51 0:38.8 2:46.0 58.57 Olsson, M cc 1- Rekord Bengt, 2- Optimum Relight, 3- Doris S.
12Sep25-5 Färjestad ft 2140/9 Auto StdM 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:15.0 0:37.0 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 76.3 0:39.1 2:47.3 154.21 Olsson, M cc 1- Ivanhoe Jaam, 2- Impala Sun, 3- Yonnali
05Aug25-6 Årjäng ft 2140/3 Auto StdM 	 $2,691 0:36.1 1:13.8 0:39.0 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 78.4 0:39.8 2:50.4 88.13 Persson, M cc 1- Thunderball S.F., 2- The Bandit, 3- Cat's Majson

8 GRIGOR 1609-8 Trainer: Stefan Granlund (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 2 2 0
Life 34 2 4 4 $25,0557, bay brown gelding, by Tobin Kronos - Ave Amazon - Gigant Neo Driver: Malin Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

23Dec25-7 Åby ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.1 1:16.8 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 02.8 0:38.5 2:44.9 70.38 Cordeau, J cc 1- Bella Bellissima, 2- Mac Idzarda, 3- Liberty Boko
02Dec25-9 Axevalla ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.7 1:13.6 0:37.1 2:01.7 FIN 63 0:38.0 2:04.7 13.57 Granlund, S cc 1- Mint Brodda, 2- Courtly Kronos, 3- Corsa Francia
17Nov25-9 Färjestad ft 2140/1 Vault StdM 	 $1,615 0:38.0 1:14.5 0:40.9 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 42.2 0:38.7 2:45.6 6.28 Andersson, M cc 1- Global Emperor, 2- Head over Heels, 3- Mindy Boko
26Sep25-4 Axevalla ft 2160/6 Vault StdM 	 $1,292 0:38.4 1:13.7 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 72 0:38.6 2:47.0 10.74 Andersson, M Cc 1- Rekord Bengt, 2- Optimum Relight, 3- Doris S.
26Aug25-4 Axevalla ft 2160/3 Vault StdM 	 $1,292 0:38.9 1:16.8 0:38.4 2:46.1 FIN 42.7 0:39.0 2:48.8 4.72 Andersson, M Cc 1- Julietta Doc, 2- Ain't Gonna Lose, 3- Honey B.

9 SPEEDY STAR VICANE 1609-9 Trainer: Jakob Smith (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 1 2 2
Life 45 5 2 7 $29,1038, black gelding, by Canepa Hanover - Speedy Vicane - Vicar Oostwyck Driver: Julia Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

19Dec25-4 Färjestad ft 2140/11 Auto StdM 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:16.9 0:37.6 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:42.8 17.25 Andersson, J cc 1- Speedy Star Vicane, 2- Harriet Zet, 3- Espri Vendil
26Nov25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto StdM 	 $6,460 0:37.7 1:17.0 0:36.6 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 30.6 0:37.9 2:42.4 18.92 Laursen, S Cc 1- Harriet Zet, 2- License to Lead, 3- Speedy Star Vicane
10Nov25-7 Mantorp ft 2140/4 Auto StdM 	 $1,292 0:35.4 1:14.5 0:38.1 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 20.1 0:37.9 2:42.5 7.09 Laursen, S Cc 1- Espri Vendil, 2- Speedy Star Vicane, 3- Optimum Relight
20Oct25-7 Mantorp ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:14.7 0:38.3 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 61 0:37.9 2:42.4 48.14 Bernmark, L Cc 1- Good as Caviar, 2- Bold Silvio, 3- Demon Marke
25Sep25-4 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:17.0 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:37.8 FIN 82.6 0:38.2 2:40.4 17.05 Lindberg, B Cc 1- Drag Racing, 2- Emiral As, 3- Bacio Pellini

10 ESPRI VENDIL 1609-10 Trainer: Johannes Denneman (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 2 0 1
Life 23 5 2 4 $32,6466, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Alfas Etoile - Offshore Dream Driver: Sofia Adolfsson (1-0-1-0, 0%)

19Dec25-4 Färjestad ft 2140/10 Auto StdM 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:16.9 0:37.6 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 30.3 0:38.1 2:43.1 3.97 Adolfsson, S cc 1- Speedy Star Vicane, 2- Harriet Zet, 3- Espri Vendil
03Dec25-8 Solvalla sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.2 1:15.9 0:36.6 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 51 0:37.5 2:40.4 11.47 Jepson, C cc 1- Face the New Time, 2- Osvaldo A.Boko, 3- Ki Ti Vi
24Nov25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:14.9 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 40.7 0:37.5 2:40.6 13.80 Skoglund, R cc 1- Run Riddle, 2- Boomtown, 3- Never Give Up
10Nov25-7 Mantorp ft 2140/2 Auto StdM 	 $1,292 0:35.4 1:14.5 0:38.1 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 1 0:37.9 2:42.4 2.60 Adolfsson, S cc 1- Espri Vendil, 2- Speedy Star Vicane, 3- Optimum Relight
28Oct25-2 Örebro ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:17.2 0:37.2 0:37.5 2:37.4 FIN 71.3 0:37.8 2:38.7 10.17 Jepson, C Cc 1- Sir Tooma, 2- Expensive Jewel, 3- Bella Bellissima

11 KNOX NEWPORT (DE) 1609-11 Trainer: Christian Riedl (3-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 1 0 0 0 $161
Life 47 6 7 7 $35,5619, bay gelding, by Donato Hanover - Midnight Lace - Muscles Yankee Driver: Engla Tunmar (0-0-0-0, 0%)

02Jan26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:15.9 0:36.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 03.8 0:38.6 2:45.2 94.74 Riedl, S cc 1- River Tooma, 2- Mellby Merry, 3- Sanoroc News
30Sep25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.6 1:14.0 0:37.9 0:37.1 3:16.2 FIN 012.2 0:39.4 3:28.4 78.70 Lindblom, M cc 1- Vamos Flax, 2- Excellent Diamond, 3- Muscle Morique
23Dec24-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:37.5 1:15.2 0:37.6 0:37.5 2:42.0 FIN 02.9 0:38.5 2:44.9 93.78 Larsson, A cc 1- Carl Halbak, 2- Lake's Diana, 3- Oh Cean
12Dec24-4 Örebro ft 2609/1 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.9 1:06.9 0:37.6 0:38.0 3:18.6 FIN 30.6 0:38.2 3:19.2 13.48 Djuse, M cc 1- Mary Wadd, 2- Emothi, 3- Knox Newport
03Dec24-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.6 1:12.9 0:37.7 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 31.2 0:37.7 2:41.4 8.85 Riedl, C cc 1- On Light Jäger, 2- Massachusetts, 3- Knox Newport

12 CASPER FOR CASH 1609-12 Trainer: Lukas Berglind (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 1 0 1
Life 32 3 5 5 $39,5346, bay gelding, by Broadway Hall - Baby's Baby - Cantab Hall Driver: Agnes Larsson (2-0-0-1, 0%)

24Dec25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:35.8 1:13.6 0:38.6 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 30.2 0:37.6 2:41.2 5.10 Helm, S cc 1- Sigel Rose, 2- Staro Quiz, 3- Casper For Cash
01Dec25-3 Romme ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:15.0 0:36.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 52.4 0:38.0 2:42.7 19.72 Berglind, L cc 1- Västerbo All In, 2- Slave to Love Cal, 3- Max Orlando
22Nov25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.1 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 51.9 0:37.9 2:42.5 27.61 Berglind, L CC 1- Sommarflörten, 2- Le Piment, 3- Geting Akema
07Sep25-3 Jägersro ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.0 1:12.4 0:35.4 0:36.2 2:35.1 FIN 03.2 0:37.0 2:38.3 37.68 Untersteiner, PCC 1- Stens Rebell, 2- True Lies, 3- Maranichi
25Aug25-6 Halmstad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.2 1:11.4 0:37.1 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 62.9 0:37.2 2:39.4 50.58 Petersson, E CC 1- Check Lane, 2- Stens Rebell, 3- Jayden de Joudes

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40

Thursday // January 15 // 2026ÖREBRO
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3YO & older, earnings $14,535 - $131,899.  + 20 meters when earned > $52,759. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 1:30 PM Eastern /12:30 AM Central /10:30 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 RAFFIGE RUNE 2140-1 Trainer: Tobias Modig (5-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 17 0 4 2 $14,822
Life 66 6 11 6 $51,6208, bay gelding, by Make it Happen - Raffiga Ronja - Foreign Office Driver: Tobias Modig (1-0-0-0, 0%)

02Jan26-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:16.0 0:37.0 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 01.5 0:37.9 2:42.4 13.90 Östre, O cc 1- Muscle Will, 2- Grazzhopper, 3- Monte Carlo
22Dec25-9 Romme ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:15.5 0:35.0 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 20.5 0:37.8 2:41.9 17.57 Bood, A cc 1- Wellerman, 2- Raffige Rune, 3- Mr Reddington
11Dec25-1 Örebro ft 1609/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:13.1 0:35.6 0:36.1 1:56.4 FIN 41.6 0:36.6 1:58.0 25.39 Andersson, O cc 1- Snabbchat, 2- Kiss Me Sisu, 3- Loviseholms Crown
11Nov25-3 Romme ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.6 1:14.5 0:36.0 0:36.4 2:36.1 FIN 52.2 0:37.0 2:38.3 20.25 Modig, T cc 1- Olli Boko, 2- Finance Lady Par, 3- Hyannis Port
28Oct25-1 Örebro ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:33.7 1:13.5 0:37.3 0:36.9 2:35.1 FIN 20.6 0:37.0 2:35.7 23.45 Andersson, O cc 1- Muscle Will, 2- Raffige Rune, 3- Tumbling Dice

2 ISLA VANILLA* (FR) 2140-2 Trainer: Tom Forkerud
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 2 1 3
Life 64 11 9 6 $45,8858, chestnut mare, by Let's Go Along - Vanilla Girl F.R. - One du Rib Driver: Per Oleg Midtfjeld

30Dec25-3 Bjerke ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $5,922 0:36.6 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:36.6 2:32.4 70.08 Steine, B cc 1- Alunita, 2- Isla Vanilla
08Dec25-9 Färjestad ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:13.4 0:36.9 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 81.1 0:37.1 2:39.1 49.27 Kolle, L cc 1- Kapucine d'Inverne, 2- Pearl Kayz, 3- Speedy Vici
13Oct25-2 Åmål ft 1680/2 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.3 1:12.7 0:36.1 2:01.3 FIN 31.5 0:36.5 2:02.8 33.16 Höitomt, E cc 1- Sommarflörten, 2- Incomparable, 3- Isla Vanilla
10Oct25-1 Biri ft 2120 Vault Std 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:38.1 1:58.5 30.80 Steine, B – –
22Jul25-9 Åmål ft 1680/6 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:35.2 1:12.2 0:36.5 2:02.6 FIN 02.7 0:37.3 2:05.3 43.46 Hultman, M cc 1- Tui Southwind, 2- Zelma Laday, 3- Creek's Nu Love

3 ASHANTI BI (IT) 2140-3 Trainer: Carola Lauth (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 18 1 1 1 $5,900
Life 94 2 8 7 $35,80110, bay mare, by Equinox Bi - Infinity Bi - Toss Out Driver: Ronja Wahlund (2-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-1 Färjestad ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:17.1 0:35.5 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 0 2:32.4 184.80 Wahlund, R cc 1- Keep Loving You, 2- Support Young, 3- Fuego Jet
08Dec25-5 Färjestad ft 2640/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.3 0:38.6 0:37.7 3:20.8 FIN 83.4 0:38.6 3:24.2 200.69 Wahlund, R cc 1- Deon W., 2- Explode, 3- Support Young
30Nov25-4 Färjestad sl 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:17.0 0:37.6 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 02.4 0:38.7 2:45.9 120.68 And Pe cc 1- Running Road, 2- Mellby Lovely, 3- Bea Palema
17Nov25-6 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.1 1:12.7 0:36.8 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 71.8 0:37.9 2:42.4 57.91 Wahlund, R cc 1- Livi Poldark, 2- Mack Joe, 3- Baron Muscles
01Nov25-3 Färjestad ft 2160/1 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:38.8 1:15.5 0:37.3 0:37.6 2:42.7 FIN 73 0:38.3 2:45.7 No Bets Wahlund, R cc 1- Staro Quiz, 2- Mr Carioca, 3- B.G.Pastor Jonte

4 RUNKEEPER M.J. 2140-4 Trainer: Lars Holmberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 0 0
Life 93 5 5 8 $45,43711, light bay mare, by Racer Bourbon - Nicole S.T. - Falnos Delegate Driver: Micael Lindblom (0-0-0-0, 0%)

11Dec25-8 Örebro ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.0 1:17.9 0:36.4 0:37.9 2:43.9 FIN 03.2 0:38.7 2:47.1 21.87 Östre, O cc 1- Slave to Love Cal, 2- Kent le Soleil, 3- Proud Mary
06Nov25-3 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:15.8 0:37.0 0:37.3 2:36.9 FIN 61.8 0:37.8 2:38.7 75.12 Lindblom, M Cc 1- Flys Punk Rocker, 2- Oktan Håleryd, 3- Gizmo
19Oct25-2 Örebro ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:15.0 0:37.7 0:37.0 2:35.5 FIN 03.1 0:37.7 2:38.6 275.28 Partanen, J CC 1- Magic In, 2- Bengt, 3- Inferno Launcher
09Oct25-3 Örebro ft 1609/9 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.7 1:14.3 0:36.0 0:36.7 1:58.2 FIN 04.2 0:38.0 2:02.4 123.27 Salo, H cc 1- Loviseholms Crown, 2- Raffige Rune, 3- Get Gas
21Sep25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.4 1:12.5 0:37.7 0:36.5 2:36.3 FIN 06.2 0:37.9 2:42.5 74.30 Salo, H CC 1- Even You, 2- Dooley's U.N.G., 3- Geting Akema

5 ALWAYS FACE 2140-5 Trainer: Petter Lundberg (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 0 0 0
Life 43 6 3 6 $52,7028, chestnut gelding, by Love You - Soonerorlater - Going Kronos Driver: Petter Lundberg (3-0-1-1, 0%)

28Dec25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.4 1:15.5 0:36.7 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 53.6 0:38.3 2:44.0 8.43 Dunder, R cc 1- Kocu Boko, 2- Thai Charon, 3- Annie Lennox
14Dec25-9 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:15.2 0:36.6 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 61.5 0:37.5 2:40.8 49.78 Lundberg, P cc 1- Muscle Will, 2- Monte Carlo, 3- Leo the Lion
06Nov25-1 Örebro ft 2160/2 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:37.4 1:14.6 0:37.2 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 63.6 0:37.7 2:43.0 No Bets Eriksson, M cc 1- Navy Zon, 2- Hurlyburly, 3- O.M.Keep on Runnin
06May25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:13.8 0:35.9 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN d 1:58.5 6.88 Lundberg, P Cc 1- Country Home, 2- Al's Starlicious, 3- Indigo Brick
13Apr25-10 Rättvik ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.0 1:15.1 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 61.7 0:37.4 2:41.6 26.02 Lundberg, P cc 1- Mando Gowan, 2- Mare Mareh, 3- Mellby Melon

6 DIGITAL SCREAM 2140-6 Trainer: Jonas Gylling (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 0 0 1
Life 70 3 5 10 $36,3239, black gelding, by Super Photo Kosmos - Silent Va Bene - Dream Vacation Driver: Jonas Gylling (2-0-0-0, 0%)

08Sep25-7 Mantorp ft 2640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.9 0:37.0 0:37.4 3:17.8 FIN 01.9 0:37.8 3:19.7 120.02 Falk Linder, M cc 1- Young, 2- La Crosta, 3- Everglow
26Aug25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 06.1 0:39.0 2:47.0 5.46 Svanstedt, A CC 1- Is This Love, 2- Piglet Pil, 3- Brie de Meaux
07Aug25-3 Örebro ft 2140/2 Vault StdM 	 $6,460 0:38.4 1:16.8 0:37.2 0:37.4 2:41.8 FIN 019.2 0:42.3 3:01.0 74.18 Smedman, J cc 1- M.T.Ramos, 2- Custom Chrono, 3- Loveislove Pellini
30Jul25-4 Mantorp ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:38.2 1:16.0 0:37.9 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 40.7 0:37.7 2:41.6 64.98 Falk Linder, M cc 1- Back to Work, 2- Cadeau, 3- Tellmenow
17Jul25-4 Örebro ft 2100/6 Auto StdM 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:14.3 0:37.4 0:37.3 2:36.8 FIN d 1:56.3 40.31 Bernmark, L cc 1- Booker's, 2- Ivanhoe Jaam, 3- Doris S.

7 BABSANS BANKIR 2160-1 Trainer: Niclas Westberg (1-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 15 2 1 4 $12,048
Life 79 11 7 14 $107,4788, bay gelding, by The Bank - Babsans Mercedes - Skogans Joker Driver: Petter Karlsson (7-2-0-1, 29%)

02Jan26-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.8 1:15.7 0:35.2 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 31.4 0:37.1 2:38.9 5.46 Andersson, O cc 1- Quick Bo, 2- Michigan Bro, 3- Babsans Bankir
15Dec25-9 Mantorp ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:37.5 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 20.1 0:37.4 2:40.1 13.99 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Global Embargo, 2- Babsans Bankir, 3- Ultra Violet
01Dec25-1 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:14.8 0:37.3 0:37.0 2:35.5 FIN 41.2 0:37.3 2:36.7 10.19 Karlsson, P cc 1- Golden Cresent, 2- Freako, 3- Reshevsky
07Nov25-6 Färjestad ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 1:13.7 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 30.4 0:36.5 2:37.6 20.40 Karlsson, P cc 1- The Bank Account, 2- Nowhere Fast, 3- Babsans Bankir
28Oct25-9 Örebro ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.4 1:18.4 0:37.8 0:37.7 2:44.5 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:44.5 2.83 Andersson, O cc 1- Babsans Bankir, 2- John Filip, 3- Hard Center

8 BENITA WINNER 2160-2 Trainer: Frida Berg (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 18 1 3 2
Life 66 9 8 7 $118,0608, bay brown mare, by Muscle Massive - Hi Lo Erika - Super Arnie Driver: Magnus Jakobsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 81.1 0:37.1 2:39.1 26.45 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Lainy K.W., 2- Ace of Marke, 3- Never to Young
30Nov25-10 Färjestad sl 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:16.1 0:37.4 0:38.5 2:44.7 FIN 30 0:38.1 2:44.7 25.42 Jakobsson, M CC 1- Fukushima Jet, 2- La Crosta, 3- Benita Winner
06Nov25-8 Örebro ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.3 1:14.9 0:36.1 0:37.1 2:36.1 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:36.1 9.56 Lindblom, C CC 1- Benita Winner, 2- Triton, 3- Åsanna Starline
24Oct25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.8 1:11.3 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 06.5 0:37.9 2:42.5 60.09 Jakobsson, M CC 1- Cabron, 2- Picobello, 3- Ängens Starman
05Sep25-4 Årjäng ft 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.8 1:15.6 0:35.9 0:37.3 3:17.0 FIN 05.7 0:38.4 3:22.7 23.20 Eklundh, A CC 1- Always a Pleasure, 2- Vicar, 3- Curie

9 AD ASTRA 2160-3 Trainer: Morgan Ivarsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 20 0 1 2 $12,726
Life 88 6 11 10 $85,7778, black mare, by Broadway Hall - Terra Wise - Self Possessed Driver: Adam Ivarsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

02Jan26-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.8 1:15.7 0:35.2 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 51.8 0:37.2 2:39.3 51.29 Ivarsson, A cc 1- Quick Bo, 2- Michigan Bro, 3- Babsans Bankir
08Dec25-9 Färjestad ft 2140/15 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:13.4 0:36.9 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 61 0:37.1 2:39.0 57.20 Ivarsson, A cc 1- Kapucine d'Inverne, 2- Pearl Kayz, 3- Speedy Vici
30Nov25-10 Färjestad sl 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:16.1 0:37.4 0:38.5 2:44.7 FIN 40.1 0:38.1 2:44.8 64.63 Ivarsson, A cc 1- Fukushima Jet, 2- La Crosta, 3- Benita Winner
24Nov25-9 Färjestad ft 2660/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.3 0:37.2 0:37.0 3:18.5 FIN 02.5 0:37.8 3:21.0 51.22 Ivarsson, A cc 1- Let Me In, 2- Gunvald, 3- Speedy Cash Vicane
29Oct25-9 Solvalla ft 2640/2 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.2 1:14.6 0:35.9 0:36.8 3:14.5 FIN 61.6 0:37.1 3:16.1 82.58 Ivarsson, A Cc 1- FriendofthePhantom, 2- Elin Avant, 3- You to Ezme

10 THAT'S IT 2160-4 Trainer: Claes Svensson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 0 1 4
Life 82 9 9 18 $101,6539, bay brown gelding, by Make it Happen - Belania - From Above Driver: Claes Svensson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

15Dec25-3 Mantorp ft 2180/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.8 1:16.5 0:38.2 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 20.6 0:37.6 2:44.0 4.06 Svensson, C cc 1- Lizzy Hale, 2- That's it, 3- Walkabout C.L.
03Sep25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:16.0 0:37.1 2:38.7 FIN 62.6 0:37.7 2:41.3 35.13 Andersson, J Cc 1- Rio Alta Wine, 2- Current Leader, 3- Gasparito
17Aug25-4 Vaggeryd ft 2168/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.4 1:16.2 0:34.9 0:37.0 2:39.0 FIN 32 0:37.1 2:41.0 7.80 Reldén, N CC 1- Isi Band, 2- Red Mile Brodde, 3- That's it
30Jul25-2 Mantorp ft 2200/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:17.7 0:35.4 0:36.5 2:40.9 FIN 72.9 0:37.2 2:43.8 32.93 Bardun, J CC 1- King of Everything, 2- Setting Sun, 3- Tony Afrika
14Jul25-9 Mantorp ft 2680/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.0 1:18.2 0:35.3 0:37.1 3:16.1 FIN 64.5 0:37.4 3:20.6 31.77 Svensson, C CC 1- Night Hawk, 2- King Only the One, 3- Reshevsky

11 VÄSTERBO CARRETERA 2160-5 Trainer: Sybille Tinter (14-5-0-4, 36%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 4 0 2
Life 14 5 1 2 $81,3264, black mare, by Maharajah - VästerboStreetlite - Viking's Way Driver: Fredrik Plassen (12-1-0-2, 8%)

02Nov25-10 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $21,534 0:35.3 1:12.7 0:36.0 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 01.9 0:36.9 2:37.9 53.19 Forss, M CC 1- Gourmet d'Arc, 2- Molly Jo Poof, 3- Njuta In
08Oct25-9 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $21,534 0:34.8 1:11.3 0:36.8 0:36.2 2:35.0 FIN 52 0:36.7 2:37.0 16.00 Tietz, T CC 1- Global Got it All, 2- Sparkling Power, 3- Ecuador Broline
28Sep25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:33.7 1:13.4 0:35.2 0:36.3 2:35.5 FIN 02.3 0:36.8 2:37.8 15.02 Skoglund, R cC 1- Slipstream Zon, 2- Kobra Brick, 3- De är Hon
12Sep25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.1 1:14.8 0:35.4 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 82.1 0:37.3 2:39.6 23.02 Skoglund, R Cc 1- Moder Teresa Sisu, 2- Time to Run, 3- Snowqueen
28Jun25-10 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $107,672 0:35.7 1:14.2 0:35.3 0:36.0 2:34.3 FIN 01.9 0:36.5 2:36.2 44.67 Skoglund, R CC 1- Kobra Brick, 2- Global Got it All, 3- Pure Athena

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V64-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40

Thursday // January 15 // 2026ÖREBRO
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3YO & older, earnings $161 - $7,537.  + 20 meters when earned > $3,014. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 1:52 PM Eastern /12:52 AM Central /10:52 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 CRAZY FROG M.C. 2140-1 Trainer: Claes Svensson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 0 1 0
Life 3 0 1 0 $3,0044, bay brown gelding, by King Sir Kir - Tutti Esterel - Esterel Sunset Driver: Claes Svensson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

10Nov25-5 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.7 1:17.1 0:38.5 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN d 2:32.4 5.21 Svensson, C Cc 1- Cricket Art C.G., 2- Summersethboy H.S., 3- Hang on Sloopy
27Oct25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:15.3 0:38.6 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 52.7 0:39.0 2:47.0 9.05 Svensson, C Cc 1- I Let You Know, 2- Mango Kalouma, 3- The Witch of O.Z.
07Oct25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.9 1:18.8 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 21.1 0:39.3 2:48.2 33.96 Svensson, C Cc 1- Zermatt, 2- Crazy Frog M.C., 3- Chiron
30Jul25-13 Mantorp ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:40.0 2:51.1 No Bets Svensson, C – –
16Sep24-13 Mantorp ft 2140/2 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:42.8 3:03.5 No Bets Svensson, C – –

2 J.J.RED CAVIAR 2140-2 Trainer: Jevgeni Ivanov (7-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $592
2025 6 2 0 1 $2,290
Life 7 2 0 1 $2,8835, chestnut mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Tarantella Face - Viking Kronos Driver: Magnus A Djuse (29-6-3-5, 21%)

08Jan26-2 Gävle ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.3 1:17.4 0:36.8 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 52.3 0:38.6 2:45.3 9.89 Ivanov, J cc 1- Lime Lane, 2- Our Own Style, 3- Jadon Sancho
12Oct25-3 Hagmyren ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.8 1:14.1 0:39.7 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 42.5 0:39.0 2:47.1 2.83 Ivanov, J CC 1- Alfred, 2- Gugge Vendil, 3- Sopra Sotto
23Aug25-5 Estonia ft 2640 Auto Std 0:38.8 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:39.0 2:32.4 - Danielsen, K – – 1- Rebeka Tooma, 2- Devilish
09Aug25-6 Estonia ft 2640 Auto Std 0:38.9 1:57.2 FIN 3 0:39.1 1:58.5 - Mikk, J – – 1- Baciami, 2- Moderna, 3- J.J.Red Caviar
26Jul25-2 Estonia ft 2140 Auto Std 0:38.2 1:56.1 FIN 1 0:38.2 1:56.3 - Ivanov, J – – 1- J.J.Red Caviar, 2- Baciami

3 KIRAMY 2140-3 Trainer: Carina Isidro (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 4 0 0 1
Life 4 0 0 1 $2,9935, bay mare, by Daley Lovin - Top Diggiloo - Chouchou des Dames Driver: Rikard S Jansson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

01Dec25-1 Romme ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.5 0:36.5 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN 32.3 0:39.1 2:47.5 31.75 Frick, K cc 1- Solkattens Ture, 2- Princessfromheaven, 3- Kiramy
21Nov25-3 Romme ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 52.2 0:38.8 2:46.0 43.63 Frick, K cc 1- Global Goldcard, 2- Gin Time Trot, 3- Viking Silvio
30Jun25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.5 1:19.1 0:37.1 0:38.6 2:45.4 FIN 51.9 0:39.1 2:47.3 42.89 Frick, K cc 1- Hawk Eyed Girl, 2- Miss Magdalena, 3- New Bold Dream
29May25-8 Lindesberg ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.6 1:19.6 0:37.8 0:38.6 2:45.5 FIN 62.1 0:39.1 2:47.6 12.95 Jansson, R cc 1- Our Own Pastime, 2- Måneskin, 3- Elevation
11Dec24-13 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.4 2:48.7 No Bets Andersen, T – –

4 URANIUM TILE 2140-4 Trainer: Jonas Gylling (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 3 0 0 0 $1,292
Life 4 0 0 0 $1,4534, bay mare, by Cantab Hall - Fast Cash - Ready Cash Driver: Jonas Gylling (2-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-6 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.6 1:18.7 0:35.8 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN d 2:32.4 81.59 Gylling, J cc 1- Walking inthe Park, 2- Times Like These, 3- Shango
15Dec25-1 Mantorp ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 44.2 0:39.3 2:48.5 91.34 Gylling, J cc 1- Teton Nikk Mirchi, 2- Walking inthe Park, 3- Plättan
08Dec25-1 Färjestad ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 1:17.8 0:37.7 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 73.7 0:39.6 2:49.7 142.61 Gylling, J cc 1- Sauron Zon, 2- Garpen S.I.R., 3- Minna Jaam
01Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:17.5 0:40.4 0:38.9 2:46.4 FIN d 1:58.5 69.76 Gylling, J cc 1- Power of Greenwood, 2- Five Bring Joy, 3- Jazz Rover
10Nov25-13 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.2 2:52.1 No Bets Gylling, J – –

5 TOBIN HÖRSTA 2140-5 Trainer: Juhani Partanen (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 4 0 0 0 $1,8734, bay brown gelding, by Tobin Kronos - Juni Roadrunner - Rite On Line Driver: Juhani Partanen (1-0-0-0, 0%)

12Jun25-6 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.5 1:19.5 0:37.4 0:38.4 2:46.2 FIN 54.2 0:39.8 2:50.4 29.33 Adolfsson, S cc 1- Little Eva, 2- Refuse'em, 3- Elevation
14Nov24-3 Örebro ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.4 1:20.5 0:35.4 0:38.5 2:44.7 FIN 74.1 0:39.4 2:48.8 44.97 Adolfsson, S cc 1- G.G.Gentil, 2- Gangster Vendil, 3- Air Horse One
26Sep24-1 Örebro ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.1 1:17.2 0:37.2 0:38.2 2:03.1 FIN 86.3 0:40.2 2:09.4 78.23 Adolfsson, S cc 1- Nightlife In, 2- You Bow to No One, 3- Molly La Roque
30Aug24-1 Örebro ft 1640/4 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.8 1:18.6 0:38.8 0:39.1 2:08.3 FIN 53.7 0:40.2 2:12.0 42.72 Adolfsson, S cc 1- Alba Töll, 2- Jalichia R.D., 3- Marquise
11Jul24-13 Örebro ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:42.0 2:59.9 No Bets Adolfsson, S – –

6 YELLOWSTONE DOC 2140-6 Trainer: Tobias Modig (5-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 0 0 1
Life 2 0 0 1 $2,6914, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Real Caviar - S.J.'s Caviar Driver: Tobias Modig (1-0-0-0, 0%)

23Jul25-7 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:16.5 0:37.2 0:37.7 2:38.6 FIN 41.2 0:38.0 2:39.8 6.50 Modig, T cc 1- Pelshin Boko, 2- No Rush, 3- Golden Kronos
26Jun25-2 Örebro ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.3 1:18.5 0:38.8 0:38.8 2:46.3 FIN 30.4 0:38.9 2:46.7 2.17 Modig, T cc 1- Refuse'em, 2- Montanaro, 3- Yellowstone Doc
12Jun25-13 Örebro ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:38.1 2:43.3 No Bets Modig, T – –

7 FLORIMAN 2140-7 Trainer: Bo Bergeving (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 1
Life 5 0 0 1 $2,6274, bay gelding, by Cruzado Dela Noche - Dream in Euro - Ready Cash Driver: Magnus S Karlsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-1 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.9 1:19.7 0:39.3 0:39.3 2:48.3 FIN 31.4 0:39.6 2:49.7 18.34 Karlsson, M cc 1- Wearekind, 2- Catalaia, 3- Floriman
15Dec25-1 Mantorp ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 55.9 0:39.7 2:50.2 44.98 Karlsson, M cc 1- Teton Nikk Mirchi, 2- Walking inthe Park, 3- Plättan
20Nov25-2 Örebro ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:18.9 0:35.5 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN d 2:32.4 142.48 Karlsson, A cc 1- Sensational Doc, 2- Västerbo Hawkeye, 3- Lilla Greta
13Nov25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:41.0 1:17.4 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN 85.9 0:40.1 2:51.8 4.47 Jepson, C cc 1- Grande Collina, 2- Edwin, 3- Go Green
28Oct25-6 Örebro ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.5 1:15.4 0:38.5 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 52.9 0:38.8 2:46.1 54.57 Karlsson, M cc 1- Cuarto de B., 2- Maiken Palema, 3- Deesse

8 PLENTY PEPPER 2160-1 Trainer: Lars-Åke Söderholm (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 4 1 0 0 $7,3755, bay brown gelding, by Brillantissime - Ahsoka - Love You Driver: Lars-Åke Söderholm (2-0-0-0, 0%)

20Jan25-5 Eskilstuna ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:15.8 0:36.6 0:37.3 2:02.3 FIN 06.4 0:39.2 2:08.7 27.10 Helm, S cc 1- Forever Yours, 2- Mr Blaze, 3- Lovositos of X.
19Apr24-3 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.3 1:17.5 0:36.0 0:38.5 2:44.8 FIN 61.3 0:38.8 2:46.1 20.65 Kontio, J cc 1- Conrads Åke, 2- Master, 3- Leaderboard
28Feb24-3 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.4 1:17.4 0:36.9 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN d 2:32.4 3.12 Djuse, M cc 1- Phantom Express, 2- Run Riddle, 3- Java Å.
21Feb24-1 Solvalla sl 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:39.3 1:21.1 0:37.1 0:39.3 2:48.1 FIN 1 0:39.3 2:48.1 2.89 Goop, B cc 1- Plenty Pepper, 2- Loaded Amin, 3- Made for Glory
12Oct23-13 Gävle ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.1 2:51.9 No Bets Wallin, F – –

9 EROS 2160-2 Trainer: Jan Mård (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 0 1 0
Life 13 0 1 0 $6,7084, bay brown gelding, by Hayden Hanover - Venus de Milo - Scarlet Knight Driver: Micael Lindblom (0-0-0-0, 0%)

24Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:37.9 1:17.2 0:38.2 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 20.5 0:38.9 2:46.5 38.63 Karlsson, M cc 1- G.K.Levelup, 2- Eros, 3- Front Lane
08Dec25-7 Eskilstuna sl 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.6 1:17.2 0:37.6 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 42.2 0:39.1 2:47.3 47.65 Karlsson, M cc 1- Tight Reins, 2- John Wick, 3- O.S.A.
15Sep25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.8 0:37.2 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 06.7 0:39.3 2:48.3 16.17 Goop, B cc 1- Lover Boy, 2- Triathlet, 3- Forzangelo
30Aug25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:39.8 1:18.7 0:36.8 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 04.4 0:39.2 2:49.3 33.01 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Tornado One, 2- Fleur, 3- Cinsault
14Aug25-5 Romme ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.2 1:17.0 0:37.5 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 62.1 0:38.8 2:46.3 19.33 Widell, K cc 1- Don Sollozzo, 2- Matriark Sisu, 3- Penny Vrijthout

10 GOBSMACKED 2160-3 Trainer: Tom Horpestad (2-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 1 0 2
Life 7 1 0 2 $7,4724, bay gelding, by Nuncio - Body Contact - Scarlet Knight Driver: Tom Horpestad (3-0-1-0, 0%)

30Dec25-5 Bjerke ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $2,961 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:37.8 2:32.4 4.04 Horpestad, T cc

19Dec25-3 Färjestad ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.1 1:16.7 0:37.7 0:38.2 2:43.7 FIN 30.3 0:38.3 2:44.0 5.00 Horpestad, T cc 1- Keep in Touch, 2- Mister Perfect, 3- Gobsmacked
27Oct25-5 Färjestad ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.8 1:18.7 0:35.6 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.4 26.72 Horpestad, T cc 1- Gobsmacked, 2- Emilia Esperanza, 3- Evenepoel
17Oct25-3 Färjestad ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.4 1:19.7 0:37.0 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 40.4 0:38.6 2:45.4 5.52 Horpestad, T cc 1- Lindy'sleadingman, 2- Mister Perfect, 3- Jetta
05Oct25-1 Årjäng ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.5 1:18.6 0:38.4 0:39.2 2:47.8 FIN 30.4 0:39.3 2:48.2 12.25 Horpestad, T cc 1- R.K.Vaiana, 2- Deesse, 3- Gobsmacked

11 ODIN ECK* (DE) 2160-4 Trainer: Sybille Tinter (14-5-0-4, 36%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 9 0 2 1 $4,986
Life 10 0 2 1 $5,1484, black gelding, by Victor Gio - Eck Black Attack - Giant Chill Driver: Fredrik Plassen (12-1-0-2, 8%)

05Jan26-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:17.4 0:37.7 0:37.9 2:43.9 FIN 08 0:40.1 2:51.9 2.92 Plassen, F cc 1- Fakir Vendil, 2- Cab Mystery, 3- Princessup
11Dec25-7 Örebro ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:13.5 0:39.1 0:37.5 2:00.9 FIN d 2:32.4 3.00 Andersson, O cc 1- Clearglass, 2- Proud Marke, 3- Jazz Rover
03Dec25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.4 1:16.1 0:37.2 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 40.4 0:38.0 2:42.8 5.78 Plassen, F cc 1- Evenepoel, 2- Princess Irene, 3- Horrendous Volcano
26Nov25-1 Solvalla ft 2140/11 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.1 1:19.0 0:37.4 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN d 1:58.5 2.23 Plassen, F cc 1- High Hopes, 2- Golden Charly, 3- Huequi
11Nov25-5 Romme ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.2 1:16.5 0:38.3 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 20.1 0:38.2 2:43.5 26.25 Plassen, F cc 1- Carmeline, 2- Odin Eck, 3- Memphis

12 LUXURY BELIEF 2160-5 Trainer: Jonas Andreas Ås (3-1-0-0, 33%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 6 0 1 1 $5,128
Life 8 0 1 1 $6,4105, bay brown mare, by Cruzado Dela Noche - Blixtra U.S. - Rocknroll Hanover Driver: Nellie Norsell (1-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-5 Färjestad ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 53.7 0:39.0 2:47.0 26.24 Norsell, N cc 1- Id Duchess, 2- N.Y.Everglow, 3- Bys Briljant
19Dec25-5 Biri ft 2100 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:38.6 2:32.4 9.40 Norsell, N – –
07Nov25-3 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.8 0:37.4 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 61.1 0:38.1 2:43.2 2.55 Jepson, C cc 1- Lindy'sleadingman, 2- Spritzig, 3- Conquistador
06Oct25-9 Romme ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:38.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 61.7 0:37.9 2:42.4 20.55 Schön, M cc 1- Peaceful Day, 2- Winona, 3- Lavazza Sisu
23Sep25-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:17.2 0:36.3 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 30.5 0:38.0 2:42.9 11.10 Schön, M cc 1- Hervey Island, 2- Loved by Global, 3- Luxury Belief

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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13 STRAIGHT FORWARD 2160-6 Trainer: Åke Lindblom (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 1 1
Life 5 0 1 1 $6,7724, bay gelding, by Nuncio - Digital Pointer - Super Photo Kosmos Driver: Carl-Erik Lindblom (0-0-0-0, 0%)

28Oct25-5 Örebro ft 2100/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:14.2 0:38.4 0:37.4 2:37.3 FIN 52 0:37.9 2:39.3 10.91 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Blyger S.R.P., 2- Xanthis Kaliber, 3- Jula Sweet Success
07Aug25-5 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.3 1:15.2 0:36.7 0:37.0 2:35.6 FIN 03 0:37.7 2:38.6 12.50 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Time to Run, 2- Mika Sisu, 3- Assar Rapid
17Jul25-3 Örebro ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.0 1:13.3 0:37.3 0:37.2 2:36.4 FIN 30.1 0:37.2 2:36.5 51.68 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Xanthis Kylie, 2- Genius Blue Grif, 3- Straight Forward
15Apr25-7 Örebro ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.9 1:18.5 0:36.8 0:39.0 2:47.2 FIN 20.3 0:39.1 2:47.5 9.40 Lindblom, Å CC 1- Maverick, 2- Straight Forward, 3- Sherikan J.F.
27Feb25-6 Örebro ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.0 1:18.7 0:38.9 0:38.9 2:46.4 FIN 41.5 0:39.2 2:47.9 9.74 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Lill Kagan, 2- Global Good Time, 3- Wikiwiki

14 POWER OF GREENWOOD* (DE) 2160-7 Trainer: Sybille Tinter (14-5-0-4, 36%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 4 1 1 0 $6,137
Life 5 1 1 1 $7,0324, bay gelding, by Villiam - City of Angels - Pastor Stephen Driver: Jorma Kontio (11-0-0-4, 0%)

02Jan26-5 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:16.5 0:39.0 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 30.4 0:38.6 2:45.4 3.51 Kontio, J cc 1- Xanthis Knopfler, 2- Cujo, 3- Power of Greenwood
18Dec25-6 Gävle ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.7 1:17.6 0:39.6 0:38.5 2:46.4 FIN 20.4 0:38.6 2:46.8 3.52 Kontio, J cc 1- Under the Sky, 2- Power of Greenwood, 3- Jadon Sancho
01Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:17.5 0:40.4 0:38.9 2:46.4 FIN 1 0:38.9 2:46.4 9.62 Kontio, J cc 1- Power of Greenwood, 2- Five Bring Joy, 3- Jazz Rover
21Oct25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.7 1:15.5 0:37.0 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 76.9 0:39.5 2:49.0 41.69 Tietz, T cc 1- Miley Cyrus Sisu, 2- Dream Loverboy, 3- You to Alluring
30Sep25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:14.9 0:36.9 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 010.3 0:40.0 2:51.5 5.14 Kontio, J cC 1- Nikola Wibb, 2- Alastair, 3- Good Business

15 TREASURE OF LIMA 2160-8 Trainer: Oskar J Andersson (8-0-2-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 4 0 1 0 $4,457
Life 6 0 1 0 $5,4265, black gelding, by Orlando Vici - Lima Mermaid - Andover Hall Driver: Oskar J Andersson (19-3-4-3, 16%)

02Jan26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.2 0:37.7 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 42.5 0:38.7 2:45.8 5.08 Andersson, O cc 1- Dream Loverboy, 2- Roy, 3- Marvelous Doc
10Dec25-1 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.3 1:17.1 0:37.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 20.5 0:38.4 2:44.4 23.99 Andersson, O cc 1- Preacher Newport, 2- Treasure of Lima, 3- Xanthis Kelly
04Jul25-1 Arvika ft 2100/6 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.7 1:20.2 0:37.3 0:39.6 2:46.4 FIN 62.4 0:40.2 2:48.8 3.11 Andersson, O cc 1- Bumble Bi, 2- Maui Sun, 3- First Dimension
28Feb25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.7 1:19.1 0:37.3 0:38.9 2:46.7 FIN 61.6 0:39.3 2:48.3 10.63 Andersson, O cc 1- Kif Kif Lascaux, 2- Stay Outh, 3- Marabou Sisu
16Feb25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.4 1:19.1 0:38.6 0:38.8 2:46.1 FIN 40.8 0:39.0 2:46.9 8.06 Djuse, M cc 1- Shuffleboard, 2- Midnight Madness, 3- Bravo Antonia

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)



Stolopp - Spårtrappa

mares. 3YO & older, earnings $3,014 - $10,767. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 2:14 PM Eastern /1:14 PM Central /11:14 AM Pacific

: 2100 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 STARBOSS ANNA 2100-1 Trainer: Kevin Oscarsson (8-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 1
Life 5 0 0 1 $3,4454, black mare, by Fabulous Wood - Sofie Palema - Adams Hall Driver: Kevin Oscarsson (6-0-1-0, 0%)

16Dec25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:18.0 0:38.5 2:44.8 FIN 31.5 0:38.8 2:46.3 18.81 Oscarsson, K cc 1- All American Sox, 2- Alecto, 3- Starboss Anna
22Nov25-1 Axevalla ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.3 1:20.0 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN d 2:32.4 52.37 Berg, F cc 1- R.K.Pocahontas, 2- Bys Briljant, 3- Jadwiga Zet
28Oct25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.9 1:17.4 0:38.3 2:45.7 FIN 42.4 0:39.3 2:48.1 5.43 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Hard Boiled Eggs, 2- Chiara Vision, 3- Ischia D.K.
12Oct25-1 Vaggeryd ft 2148/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.7 1:20.7 0:35.9 0:38.7 2:46.5 FIN 41.4 0:39.1 2:47.9 7.33 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Banke, 2- Moon's Izeegea, 3- GettingJiggyWitit
25Sep25-5 Åmål ft 2080/7 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.5 1:20.6 0:38.9 2:42.0 FIN 53.5 0:39.8 2:45.5 24.41 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Easy Pick, 2- Bys Briljant, 3- Chippy Fix

2 GLOBAL GO BAJEN GO 2100-2 Trainer: Mattias Djuse (15-4-3-2, 27%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 2 1 0 0 $3,930
Life 3 1 0 0 $4,6194, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Hail Boko - Chocolatier Driver: Magnus A Djuse (29-6-3-5, 21%)

02Jan26-1 Romme ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:36.5 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 54.3 0:38.7 2:47.4 4.93 Djuse, M cc 1- Halina, 2- Raina Schermer, 3- Suger Sweet Melody
14Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.3 1:18.2 0:37.5 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 1 0:38.5 2:44.9 10.08 Djuse, M cc 1- Global Go Bajen Go, 2- Huff N.Puff, 3- GogoGirl Eagra
04Dec25-1 Gävle ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.1 1:17.6 0:36.2 0:38.8 2:46.3 FIN 41.3 0:39.1 2:47.6 7.56 Djuse, M cc 1- Vini Vici T.P., 2- Myrsjös Qarin, 3- Hankypanky Readler
01Jul25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 0:40.7 1:20.8 0:37.1 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:39.3 2:48.5 No Bets Djuse, M – –

3 CARREGO 2100-3 Trainer: Jörgen S Eriksson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 0 2 1
Life 6 0 2 1 $4,6294, bay mare, by One too Many - Catingo - Beanie M.M. Driver: Jörgen S Eriksson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

22Dec25-5 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:15.0 0:37.5 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 31.8 0:38.4 2:44.5 29.08 Eriksson, J cc 1- Västerbo Hawkeye, 2- Sharp Business, 3- Carrego
01Dec25-2 Romme ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:19.0 0:39.5 0:38.9 2:46.8 FIN 01.9 0:39.4 2:48.7 9.06 Djuse, M cc 1- Lovely Nish, 2- Gloria Vendil, 3- Carmeline
24Nov25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.9 1:17.6 0:38.2 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 20.6 0:38.5 2:45.1 8.72 Jepson, C cc 1- Mezidon Leka, 2- Carrego, 3- Corniglia Doc
20Oct25-5 Visby ft 2120/6 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.7 1:17.6 0:39.8 0:38.7 2:44.3 FIN 010.9 0:41.3 2:55.2 2.49 Eriksson, J cc 1- Aron Tabac, 2- Idholmens Eton, 3- Krutallan
29Sep25-5 Visby ft 2120/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.0 1:17.5 0:38.6 0:38.7 2:45.6 FIN 21.3 0:39.3 2:46.9 3.26 Eriksson, J cc 1- Solkattens Corsa, 2- Carrego, 3- Kiss the Teacher

4 LADY GAAGAA VALLEY 2100-4 Trainer: David Persson (8-0-1-2, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 4 1 1 0
Life 4 1 1 0 $4,9524, bay mare, by Googoo Gaagaa - Go Go River - Joke Face Driver: Petter Karlsson (7-2-0-1, 29%)

31Dec25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.9 1:18.8 0:38.0 2:44.3 FIN 20.8 0:38.5 2:45.1 5.38 Djuse, M cc 1- Masters DunderBeda, 2- Lady Gaagaa Valley, 3- Paloma
02Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:41.2 1:20.5 0:39.3 2:48.4 FIN 1 0:39.3 2:48.4 2.78 Andersson, O cc 1- Lady Gaagaa Valley, 2- Chico la Ma, 3- Caen
08Aug25-1 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.9 1:16.0 0:37.1 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 86.1 0:39.1 2:47.6 4.57 Jepson, C cC 1- Pure Glamour, 2- Nyharajah, 3- Camille Adi
20Jul25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.7 1:15.2 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 63.5 0:38.6 2:45.5 5.83 Jepson, C cC 1- Hellas Athena, 2- Dorito Pellini, 3- Jadwiga Zet
24Jun25-13 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.7 2:50.0 No Bets Andersson, O – –

5 CHARLOTTAS SNOTRA 2100-5 Trainer: Karl Niclas Oppäng (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 13 0 2 0 $5,3297, bay mare, by G.H.Nemo - Askhults Charlotta - Alf Palema Driver: Jorma Kontio (11-0-0-4, 0%)

30Dec25-7 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.3 1:17.5 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 64.2 0:38.8 2:46.0 31.21 Pieters, D cc 1- Garbino, 2- Elly Livin, 3- Top Notch W.F.
15Dec25-13 Mantorp ft 2140/8 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.8 2:54.6 No Bets Axelsson, M – –
26Apr23-3 Åby ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.1 1:18.5 0:37.0 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN d 2:32.4 30.60 Elias, M cC 1- Herina Sotto, 2- Striking Eagle, 3- Boscha Diablo
12Apr23-3 Åby ft 2140/12 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:37.7 1:16.8 0:36.3 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 61.6 0:38.3 2:43.9 68.65 Persson, S cc 1- Dr Evil, 2- Waco Sixx, 3- G.R.Torso
28Mar23-6 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.1 1:18.2 0:39.1 2:47.6 FIN 40.6 0:39.3 2:48.2 30.07 Jepson, C cc 1- Thebe Victory, 2- Viking of Love, 3- Stensjös Farit

6 OITAVOS 2100-6 Trainer: Viktor Flink Ideborn (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 4 1 1 0
Life 4 1 1 0 $6,1374, bay mare, by Helgafell - Martha Zon - Panne de Moteur Driver: Viktor Flink Ideborn (1-0-0-0, 0%)

03Dec25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.5 1:14.6 0:37.0 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 02.7 0:38.3 2:44.0 6.58 Skoglund, R cc 1- Paceonearth, 2- Parma di Quattro, 3- Judy Zet
14Nov25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.7 1:15.3 0:37.2 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 82.1 0:38.1 2:43.2 29.81 Flink Ideborn, Vcc 1- Prince Harry, 2- Zermatt, 3- Bright Destiny
28Oct25-2 Gävle ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:18.6 0:39.2 0:38.6 2:45.5 FIN 1 0:38.6 2:45.5 5.16 Flink Ideborn, Vcc 1- Oitavos, 2- Mona Lisa Bond, 3- Happy Pride
14Oct25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.4 1:18.7 0:38.4 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 20.4 0:38.9 2:46.4 65.21 Flink Ideborn, Vcc 1- Dear Crown, 2- Oitavos, 3- Ies Ingusmemory
04Dec24-14 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.3 2:52.8 No Bets Djuse, M – –

7 HEARTBEAT ROSE 2100-7 Trainer: Ingegerd Gustavsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 0 2 3
Life 13 0 2 3 $8,3984, bay brown mare, by Quid Pro Quo - Västerbo Melrose - Korean Driver: Adam Ivarsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

11Dec25-9 Örebro ft 1609/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:13.8 0:37.0 0:36.9 1:58.9 FIN 72.7 0:37.8 2:01.6 17.90 Crebas, H cc 1- Good Manners, 2- Sainz Zon, 3- Black Dahlia
28Nov25-8 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN 30.5 0:38.7 2:45.7 2.44 Crebas, H CC 1- Staro Savile Row, 2- Miss Evita, 3- Heartbeat Rose
23Oct25-2 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:15.4 0:36.9 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 30.7 0:37.8 2:41.8 12.40 Crebas, H CC 1- Contessa O.E., 2- Let's Goo Sisu, 3- Heartbeat Rose
11Oct25-3 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.8 1:13.1 0:37.4 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 01.1 0:37.8 2:41.8 9.88 Crebas, H cC 1- King Light, 2- O.M.Lewis, 3- Nyharajah
21Sep25-2 Vaggeryd ft 2148/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.1 1:14.1 0:39.1 0:38.0 2:43.3 FIN 21.3 0:38.3 2:44.6 5.26 Knutsson, A cC 1- Denco's Twister, 2- Heartbeat Rose, 3- Tampa

8 FLAXY BAHITJ 2100-8 Trainer: Anders Elehn (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 0 2 0
Life 12 0 2 0 $9,3674, bay brown mare, by Campo Bahia - Sugar Flaxy - Sugar Trader Driver: Ole Johan Östre (17-4-0-2, 24%)

31Dec25-1 Axevalla ft 2160/10 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.9 1:18.8 0:38.0 2:44.3 FIN 83.1 0:38.7 2:47.4 12.62 Östre, O cc 1- Masters DunderBeda, 2- Lady Gaagaa Valley, 3- Paloma
11Dec25-3 Åby ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.9 1:16.0 0:35.0 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 42.3 0:37.8 2:43.3 20.02 Pieters, D cc 1- Mellby Nosey, 2- Odessa River, 3- Zoocie Primus
24Nov25-2 Färjestad ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.7 1:17.0 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:42.8 FIN 20.7 0:37.8 2:43.5 62.99 Mikkelborg, O cc 1- Prince Harry, 2- Flaxy Bahitj, 3- Ocean's Eliot
17Nov25-4 Färjestad ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.1 1:16.7 0:37.8 0:38.5 2:44.8 FIN d 1:58.5 13.46 Elehn, A cc 1- Wise Surprise, 2- Gransjöns Affe, 3- Tomoe Gozen
12Sep25-8 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.4 1:15.3 0:36.4 0:37.3 2:39.6 FIN 77.9 0:39.1 2:47.5 97.75 Elehn, A cc 1- Leandro Wibb, 2- Nyharajah, 3- Casbah

9 TAMPA 2100-9 Trainer: Stefan Granlund (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 10 0 2 1 $4,899
Life 16 0 2 1 $6,7725, bay mare, by Kadett C.D. - Exceptional Dream - Goetmals Wood Driver: Kaj Widell (7-0-1-0, 0%)

05Jan26-7 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:17.9 0:36.1 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 51.7 0:38.1 2:43.2 25.21 Widell, K cc 1- Email Address, 2- Timotejs Gamble, 3- Emiliano Jet
23Dec25-6 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 1:15.3 0:35.8 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 03.7 0:38.5 2:44.8 26.65 Cordeau, J cc 1- Polly Vici, 2- Alfes, 3- Nettan Bourbon
09Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:17.8 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 01.3 0:38.3 2:44.1 27.50 Cordeau, J cc 1- Pack Control, 2- Västerbo Monroe, 3- Bearapril
26Nov25-3 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 20.1 0:38.1 2:43.1 80.84 Cordeau, J cc 1- Maiken Palema, 2- Tampa, 3- Liberty Pace
17Nov25-4 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.1 1:16.7 0:37.8 0:38.5 2:44.8 FIN d 1:56.3 3.85 Granlund, S cc 1- Wise Surprise, 2- Gransjöns Affe, 3- Tomoe Gozen

10 PRINCESS MÄRTHA 2100-10 Trainer: Jennifer Persson (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 1 2 1
Life 10 1 2 2 $8,3985, black mare, by Ready Cash - Princess Tilly - Look de Star Driver: Jennifer Persson (1-0-0-1, 0%)

09Dec25-6 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:15.6 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 20.3 0:37.8 2:42.0 2.83 Djuse, M cc 1- Camille Adi, 2- Princess Märtha, 3- Yay
06Nov25-4 Örebro ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.0 1:15.4 0:39.1 0:38.0 2:39.7 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:39.7 3.62 Persson, J cc 1- Princess Märtha, 2- M.T.Uxor, 3- Sherri Se
06Oct25-9 Romme ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:38.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 02.4 0:38.1 2:43.1 65.01 Paldan, R cc 1- Peaceful Day, 2- Winona, 3- Lavazza Sisu
21May25-4 Hagmyren ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.4 1:16.9 0:38.4 0:37.9 2:43.7 FIN d 1:58.5 1.96 Skoglund, R cc 1- Timotejs NiceTime, 2- Chief Lane, 3- Storma
23Apr25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.0 1:15.7 0:36.1 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 02.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 28.29 Skoglund, R cc 1- Recycle Cash, 2- Jewel in the Crown, 3- Loviseholms Its Me

11 CONSTANZIA 2100-11 Trainer: Kristian Lindberg (4-1-0-0, 25%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 0 0 2
Life 9 0 0 2 $8,7754, bay brown mare, by Don Fanucci Zet - Global C'est Moi - Ready Cash Driver: Kristian Lindberg (4-1-0-0, 25%)

14Dec25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.6 1:16.2 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 82.7 0:37.9 2:42.4 34.40 Widell, K cc 1- Hankypanky Leonie, 2- My Precious One, 3- Xanthis Kimberly
08Dec25-2 Färjestad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.8 1:14.4 0:36.9 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 61.8 0:37.8 2:42.1 18.83 Lindberg, K cc 1- Martin Palema, 2- The Great One, 3- Marty Byrd
24Nov25-2 Färjestad ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.7 1:17.0 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:42.8 FIN 42.8 0:38.3 2:45.6 19.04 Lindberg, K cC 1- Prince Harry, 2- Flaxy Bahitj, 3- Ocean's Eliot
27Oct25-6 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.8 1:17.1 0:36.6 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 40.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 43.09 Lindberg, K cc 1- Easy Pick, 2- Västerbo Monroe, 3- R.K.Vaiana
12Jul25-1 Årjäng ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.3 1:17.0 0:36.6 0:37.4 2:41.7 FIN 31.2 0:38.0 2:42.9 10.34 Wäjersten, D cc 1- Mellby Maybe, 2- Readly J.R., 3- Constanzia

12 JADWIGA ZET 2100-12 Trainer: Emilia Leo (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 1 1 3
Life 6 1 1 3 $10,0134, bay mare, by Hard Livin - Convivial Church - Pastor Stephen Driver: Emilia Leo (4-0-0-3, 0%)

14Dec25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.6 1:16.2 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 62.3 0:37.8 2:42.0 14.04 Leo, E cc 1- Hankypanky Leonie, 2- My Precious One, 3- Xanthis Kimberly
01Dec25-7 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:18.2 0:38.0 0:38.9 2:43.5 FIN 1 0:38.9 2:43.5 2.19 Leo, E cc 1- Jadwiga Zet, 2- Malibu Spring, 3- Lee Arc
22Nov25-1 Axevalla ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.3 1:20.0 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN 32 0:39.1 2:48.9 3.73 Leo, E cc 1- R.K.Pocahontas, 2- Bys Briljant, 3- Jadwiga Zet
02Sep25-5 Romme sl 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:18.0 0:37.0 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 20.8 0:38.4 2:44.6 6.75 Leo, E cc 1- La Fiesta Pellini, 2- Jadwiga Zet, 3- Krakas Ojro
22Aug25-8 Lindesberg ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:38.1 1:16.4 0:36.6 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 32.5 0:38.6 2:45.2 6.98 Leo, E cc 1- Chamberi, 2- Simb Teafortwo, 3- Jadwiga Zet

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V64-3 V4-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40

Thursday // January 15 // 2026ÖREBRO
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3YO & older, earnings $5,383 - $14,535. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 2:36 PM Eastern /1:36 PM Central /11:36 AM Pacific

: 2100 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 FROMDREAMTOWN 2100-1 Trainer: Kevin Oscarsson (8-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 2 1 1
Life 13 2 1 1 $14,0514, bay brown stallion, by From Above - Dream on Honey - Andover Andover Driver: Kevin Oscarsson (6-0-1-0, 0%)

31Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 3140/8 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.4 1:14.3 0:37.9 3:58.3 FIN 012.5 0:39.9 4:10.8 19.63 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Jeu Set Et Match, 2- I.D.Inner Circle, 3- Mister Who
20Dec25-4 Halmstad ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.1 1:15.4 0:34.6 0:37.0 2:38.6 FIN d 2:32.4 43.82 Persson, S cc 1- Starman, 2- Mandrake, 3- Blyger S.R.P.
04Dec25-4 Halmstad sl 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:34.7 1:15.8 0:37.1 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.3 3.36 Persson, S cc 1- Fromdreamtown, 2- Pete Baldwin, 3- Staro Tindra
22Nov25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:16.3 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 015.1 0:40.6 2:53.9 7.52 Oscarsson, K cc 1- O.M.Kerlone, 2- Mackenzie Bro, 3- Southwind Quest
16Sep25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.2 1:14.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 51.4 0:37.8 2:41.7 25.62 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Cabin Pressure, 2- Readly J.R., 3- Don Gaagaa

2 MAIKEN PALEMA 2100-2 Trainer: Hans Crebas (8-1-0-0, 13%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 2 2 0
Life 5 2 2 0 $14,4284, bay brown mare, by Six Pack - Helga Palema - Symphonic Hanover Driver: Hans Crebas (5-0-0-0, 0%)

11Dec25-2 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.1 1:17.4 0:36.4 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 020.5 3:00.0 13.33 Rosleff, V cc 1- PrincessoftheDawn, 2- Global Gaiety, 3- Job Girl
01Dec25-6 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:38.0 1:18.4 0:38.2 0:38.9 2:43.5 FIN 1 0:38.9 2:43.5 1.86 Crebas, H cc 1- Maiken Palema, 2- Black Dahlia, 3- Janica Zet
26Nov25-3 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 1 0:38.1 2:43.0 8.00 Crebas, H cc 1- Maiken Palema, 2- Tampa, 3- Liberty Pace
14Nov25-10 Halmstad ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:17.8 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 21 0:38.3 2:44.2 1.79 Rosleff, V cc 1- Halina S.H., 2- Maiken Palema, 3- Gem Templar
28Oct25-6 Örebro ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.5 1:15.4 0:38.5 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 20.1 0:38.1 2:43.3 2.81 Crebas, H cc 1- Cuarto de B., 2- Maiken Palema, 3- Deesse

3 REBELLION N.O.* (NO) 2100-3 Trainer: Diana L Olsson
2026 1 0 1 0 $1,884
2025 9 1 1 3 $8,849
Life 10 1 2 3 $10,7345, bay gelding, by Canepa Hanover - Key to Koreana - Korean Driver: Jorma Kontio (11-0-0-4, 0%)

05Jan26-4 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.8 0:36.7 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 20.9 0:37.9 2:42.2 11.28 Tengsareid, Å cc 1- Maui Sun, 2- Rebellion N.O., 3- Lajsa O.Seven
08Dec25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.5 1:18.4 0:35.8 0:37.4 2:41.5 FIN 82.9 0:38.4 2:44.4 4.49 Goop, B cc 1- Kencio Jaam, 2- Stratocruiser, 3- Nikita di Quattro
21Nov25-2 Romme ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:18.0 0:37.0 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 1 0:38.5 2:44.9 26.37 Mahony, P cc 1- Rebellion N.O., 2- Mister Malabar, 3- Maniac Mom Sisu
11Nov25-3 Bjerke ft 2600 Auto Std 1:57.2 FIN 4 0:38.5 1:58.5 Höitomt, E – –
23Oct25-2 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:16.0 0:37.0 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 31.2 0:38.3 2:43.9 8.36 Skoglund, R cc 1- Bartholomew, 2- Queen le Soleil, 3- Rebellion N.O.

4 AL'S VANELLOPE 2100-4 Trainer: Therese Hellkvist (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 1 1 2
Life 29 1 1 3 $10,4227, bay mare, by Panne de Moteur - Appearance - Offshore Dream Driver: Micael Lindblom (0-0-0-0, 0%)

29Nov25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.9 1:14.3 0:36.2 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 019.9 0:41.4 2:57.3 89.11 Balogh, M Cc 1- Florenz G., 2- Hatrick Match, 3- Pearl di Quattro
17Nov25-8 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.7 1:17.1 0:37.9 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 20 0:38.2 2:43.5 15.05 Balogh, M cc 1- Lady's in Red, 2- Al's Vanellope, 3- Teton Glid Credit
28Oct25-7 Örebro ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:15.2 0:36.1 0:37.3 2:36.9 FIN 06.6 0:38.9 2:43.5 125.70 Lindblom, M cc 1- Pearl di Quattro, 2- In Thelligens, 3- Dats Milian
09Oct25-10 Örebro ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.0 1:15.4 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:00.9 FIN 84.3 0:38.9 2:05.2 14.16 Balogh, M Cc 1- In Thelligens, 2- Lajsa O.Seven, 3- Cornelia Marie
06Sep25-1 Lindesberg ft 2140/2 Vault Yr 	 $1,615 0:38.5 1:16.7 0:38.4 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 016.7 0:41.8 2:59.0 No Bets Lidster, J Cc 1- Mackinac Bro, 2- B.G.Oskar, 3- Dalens Nemo

5 OUR OWN PASTIME 2100-5 Trainer: Björn Röcklinger (4-0-3-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $2,153
2025 9 1 1 0 $11,682
Life 10 1 2 0 $13,8354, bay gelding, by Green Manalishi - Devon Am - Raja Mirchi Driver: Petter Lundberg (3-0-1-1, 0%)

02Jan26-9 Romme ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:17.5 0:37.0 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 20 0:38.1 2:43.0 4.98 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Krut, 2- Our Own Pastime, 3- Oh Mister Alki
20Nov25-6 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.5 1:14.7 0:35.0 0:36.8 2:34.7 FIN 71.4 0:37.1 2:36.1 53.37 Lundberg, P cc 1- Amorcino, 2- Lindy'sleadingman, 3- Celtic Tonga
17Sep25-8 Solvalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $7,537 0:34.5 1:12.3 0:36.9 0:36.4 2:36.1 FIN 02.4 0:37.0 2:38.5 34.28 Lundberg, P CC 1- Omega River, 2- Gallium Kronos, 3- Pretty Effect
05Sep25-3 Gävle ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.4 1:15.7 0:35.8 0:37.1 2:38.7 FIN 50.8 0:37.2 2:39.5 15.64 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Leading Rain, 2- Mellby Nemo, 3- Putitinneutral
25Aug25-3 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.0 1:19.5 0:36.3 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 50.6 0:37.7 2:41.6 9.63 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Jeremy Zet, 2- Sparkling Power, 3- My Lady Emma

6 VITRE 2100-6 Trainer: Jörgen S Eriksson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 3 1 2
Life 10 3 1 2 $13,9545, bay stallion, by Bold Eagle - S.J.'s As - S.J.'s Photo Driver: Jörgen S Eriksson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

14Dec25-10 Eskilstuna ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.8 1:12.5 0:37.7 0:36.6 2:00.2 FIN 51.3 0:37.0 2:01.5 13.31 Eriksson, J cc 1- Handfullofdollar, 2- Loudandclear Sisu, 3- Bright Spirit
30Oct25-1 Visby ft 1640/5 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.2 1:15.8 0:38.3 0:37.8 2:02.6 FIN 41.1 0:37.7 2:03.7 2.48 Eriksson, J cc 1- Idholmens Eton, 2- Barstile, 3- Skaiven Lixarve
20Oct25-6 Visby ft 2120/5 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.7 1:16.7 0:36.8 0:37.7 2:39.8 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:39.8 3.89 Eriksson, J cc 1- Vitre, 2- Fantastic Hall, 3- Easter Girl
16Sep25-7 Visby ft 2120/1 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.6 1:15.2 0:39.4 0:38.0 2:41.2 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:41.2 1.95 Eriksson, J cc 1- Vitre, 2- You to Yummy, 3- Elsa Jons
03Sep25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.9 1:17.2 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 30.3 0:38.0 2:42.9 45.67 Prevost, V cc 1- Readly J.R., 2- Scandalous Zon, 3- Vitre

7 SPEEDBALL JOG 2100-7 Trainer: Emilia Leo (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 1 0 1
Life 17 1 0 2 $11,7634, bay brown mare, by Cantab Hall - Overtop Kronos - Viking Kronos Driver: Emilia Leo (4-0-0-3, 0%)

16Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:14.8 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 41.2 0:37.9 2:42.3 4.28 Leo, E cc 1- Hans Palema, 2- Bearapril, 3- Mazikeen
04Nov25-6 Axevalla sl 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 1:15.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 31.3 0:37.6 2:41.0 11.73 Jepson, C CC 1- Ultimus, 2- Bravo Chance, 3- Speedball Jog
24Oct25-4 Bollnäs sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:15.8 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 61.9 0:38.3 2:43.9 27.68 Djuse, M CC 1- Peaceful Day, 2- Global Freedom, 3- Stuffed
01Sep25-5 Färjestad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.2 1:16.1 0:35.5 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 02 0:37.8 2:41.8 79.97 Nilsson, P CC 1- Magic Jewel, 2- Bright Spirit, 3- Pelshin Boko
10Aug25-4 Romme ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.2 1:13.5 0:37.5 0:37.1 2:38.9 FIN 51.4 0:37.4 2:40.3 19.37 Metayer, H CC 1- Deriap, 2- Our Own Pastime, 3- Whatsyourpoison

8 INVERTED 2100-8 Trainer: Jonas Gylling (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 22 1 0 2 $9,975
Life 30 1 1 3 $12,6676, bay stallion, by Scarlet Knight - Seabreeze Bluechip - Yankee Glide Driver: Jonas Gylling (2-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-4 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.8 0:36.7 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 02.9 0:38.3 2:44.2 164.43 Gylling, J cc 1- Maui Sun, 2- Rebellion N.O., 3- Lajsa O.Seven
19Dec25-2 Färjestad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 06.8 0:39.2 2:47.8 117.83 Gylling, J cc 1- Rockflower, 2- Knight's Butterfly, 3- Waltz d'Estino
08Dec25-10 Färjestad ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.7 1:17.0 0:36.0 0:37.9 2:43.8 FIN 72.3 0:38.4 2:46.1 34.34 Gylling, J cc 1- Hot Pumpkin, 2- Alandias Philip, 3- K.C.Lightfoot
20Nov25-9 Örebro ft 2140/11 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:14.9 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 02.5 0:38.1 2:43.2 111.29 Gylling, J cc 1- Mackinac Bro, 2- Sandsjöns Indiana, 3- Stay Outh
10Nov25-8 Mantorp ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.0 1:15.0 0:38.6 0:37.7 2:03.9 FIN 40.5 0:37.9 2:04.4 9.93 Gylling, J cc 1- Global Eclipse, 2- Top Notch W.F., 3- Ofelia Princess

9 SPERO A.F. 2100-9 Trainer: Mikko Aho (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 13 0 3 2 $10,681
Life 17 0 3 2 $13,1465, bay stallion, by Love You - Anne Royal - Going Kronos Driver: Iina Aho (1-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-4 Färjestad ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.8 0:36.7 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 51.4 0:38.0 2:42.7 24.18 Aho, I cc 1- Maui Sun, 2- Rebellion N.O., 3- Lajsa O.Seven
16Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:16.6 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN d 2:32.4 20.76 Aho, I cc 1- Heaven's End, 2- Kantens Beauty, 3- Deimos Eagra
27Nov25-5 Halmstad ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.0 1:15.6 0:38.7 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 20.8 0:38.3 2:44.2 57.21 Aho, I cc 1- Norton Pride, 2- Spero A.F., 3- Remy Lane
18Nov25-7 Åby ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:15.3 0:36.2 0:37.0 2:01.4 FIN 01.9 0:37.6 2:03.3 40.93 Aho, M Cc 1- S.G.'s Shy Poet, 2- Take a Bow, 3- Mila Kunis
06Nov25-9 Örebro ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.3 1:16.3 0:37.8 0:38.2 2:40.4 FIN 52 0:38.6 2:42.4 5.00 Aho, M Cc 1- Bluebeat, 2- Finans Vendil, 3- Teton Glid Credit

10 IBROX ZET 2100-10 Trainer: Anton Sverre (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 1 1 1
Life 16 2 3 1 $13,4595, bay gelding, by Propulsion - Chapter N.Deo - Chapter Seven Driver: Ole Johan Östre (17-4-0-2, 24%)

16Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:16.6 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN d 2:32.4 1.73 Östre, O cc 1- Heaven's End, 2- Kantens Beauty, 3- Deimos Eagra
30Nov25-5 Färjestad sl 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.2 1:15.5 0:37.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 20.1 0:38.3 2:44.0 12.75 Östre, O cc 1- Wise Emotions, 2- Ibrox Zet, 3- Jeu Set Et Match
13Nov25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:15.7 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 30.7 0:37.4 2:40.2 32.35 Karlsson, P cc 1- Blyger S.R.P., 2- Power of Love, 3- Ibrox Zet
28Oct25-10 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.2 1:16.2 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:43.9 3.36 Östre, O cc 1- Ibrox Zet, 2- Stepping Powerboy, 3- Faustino L.I.
13Oct25-6 Åmål ft 2100/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.8 1:16.9 0:37.9 2:39.1 FIN d 1:56.3 11.97 Östre, O cc 1- One Big Bang, 2- Lily F.M., 3- Oolong Boko

11 IRONMAN RAVIN (NO) 2100-11 Trainer: Erik Berglöf (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 20 0 2 1 $7,526
Life 25 1 2 1 $11,2415, bay gelding, by Ken Warkentin - Superatrix - S.J.'s Photo Driver: Petter Karlsson (7-2-0-1, 29%)

07Jan26-7 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:14.7 0:37.1 2:39.1 FIN 04.6 0:38.2 2:43.7 71.10 Lundqvist, S cc 1- Masters DunderBeda, 2- Lill Kagan, 3- Greenday I.T.
16Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:14.8 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 013.1 0:40.7 2:54.2 43.18 Karlsson, P cc 1- Hans Palema, 2- Bearapril, 3- Mazikeen
08Dec25-10 Färjestad ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.7 1:17.0 0:36.0 0:37.9 2:43.8 FIN 84.3 0:38.9 2:48.1 81.70 Lundqvist, S cc 1- Hot Pumpkin, 2- Alandias Philip, 3- K.C.Lightfoot
24Nov25-10 Färjestad ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:39.6 1:19.6 0:36.3 0:38.2 2:45.2 FIN 52.4 0:38.8 2:47.6 18.79 Karlsson, P cc 1- Solkattens Express, 2- Surtsey S.I.R, 3- Alandias Philip
12Sep25-3 Färjestad ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:16.6 0:36.8 0:37.8 2:43.6 FIN 03.2 0:38.6 2:46.8 117.60 Benzon, N cc 1- Lucky Luciano N.O., 2- Kobra, 3- Lucky Jaam

12 N.O.DIVA* (NO) 2100-12 Trainer: Nils Olav Holm
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 0 3 2
Life 17 1 3 2 $12,9375, bay brown mare, by El Diablo B.R. - Loveumore - Broadway Hall Driver: Nils Olav Holm

28Dec25-8 Momarken ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,935 0:37.3 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:37.6 2:32.4 80.52 Holm, N cc 1- Beautiful Disaster, 2- N.O.Diva
23Dec25-2 Åby ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:16.1 0:38.8 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 40.5 0:38.0 2:42.7 60.54 Holm, N cc 1- Shenanigans, 2- R.K.Pascal, 3- Karlsson N.O.
24Nov25-1 Momarken ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $5,272 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:38.7 2:32.4 10.20 Holm, N cc

07Nov25-1 Biri ft 2100 Auto Std 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:37.5 1:58.5 28.90 Holm, N – –
26Oct25-6 Momarken ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $1,687 0:38.8 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:38.9 1:56.3 18.92 Holm, N cc 1- Nathali B.R., 3- N.O.Diva

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V64-4 V4-2
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40

Thursday // January 15 // 2026ÖREBRO
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3YO & older, earnings $7,537 - $79,139.  + 20 meters when earned > $26,379. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 2:56 PM Eastern /1:56 PM Central /11:56 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 STAY OUTH 2140-1 Trainer: Viktor Flink Ideborn (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 3 2 2
Life 18 3 2 2 $19,0477, bay brown gelding, by Brillantissime - Stay With Us - Andover Hall Driver: Viktor Flink Ideborn (1-0-0-0, 0%)

17Dec25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.6 1:14.2 0:38.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 82.4 0:38.0 2:42.7 11.98 Lindblom, C cc 1- Hickovelocissimo, 2- Coins Glenn, 3- Mr Boenasera
02Dec25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.9 1:15.6 0:36.5 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 0 2:32.4 5.96 Strandberg, E cc 1- Ikaros Brick, 2- Fabentoy, 3- One Big Bang
20Nov25-9 Örebro ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:14.9 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 30.8 0:37.7 2:41.5 8.28 Haugstad, K cc 1- Mackinac Bro, 2- Sandsjöns Indiana, 3- Stay Outh
27Oct25-10 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.8 1:17.6 0:37.6 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 1 0:37.9 2:42.2 9.75 Flink Ideborn, Vcc 1- Stay Outh, 2- R.K.Albatross, 3- Inverted
14Oct25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:15.7 0:35.9 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 06.3 0:38.5 2:46.5 47.17 Haugstad, K cc 1- Global Enforcement, 2- Maui Sun, 3- Ahtohallan

2 MARTINIQUE DECOY* (NO) 2140-2 Trainer: Tom Forkerud
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 30 5 6 4 $22,92411, bay stallion, by Leonardo Grif - Nowontheroad - Hermes du Chatelet Driver: Per Oleg Midtfjeld

26Dec25-6 Bjerke ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:38.2 2:32.4 5.92 Midtfjeld, P cc

02Dec25-13 Bjerke ft 2140 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.9 2:32.4 No Bets Tengsareid, Å – –
02Nov24-4 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.0 1:14.5 0:38.2 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 30.5 0:37.6 2:40.9 38.82 Lönn, L cc 1- Hercules Godiva, 2- Heavenly in Love, 3- Martinique Decoy
22Oct24-5 Axevalla ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.2 1:17.1 0:37.5 2:42.0 FIN 63 0:38.2 2:45.0 12.52 Ekberg, W cc 1- Booster Broline, 2- All in Cash, 3- Engine Wash
05Oct24-10 Bergen sl 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $5,272 0:37.5 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:38.5 1:56.3 22.61 Solberg, T cc 1- Lovesickle

3 ASA CATCHMEIFUCAN (CA) 2140-3 Trainer: Stig-Christer Westrum (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 0 0 0
Life 65 1 3 5 $25,5399, light bay gelding, by Johnny William - Tyras Bank - Muscles Yankee Driver: Stig-Christer Westrum (0-0-0-0, 0%)

08Dec25-6 Färjestad ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:13.2 0:36.3 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 87 0:38.4 2:44.4 48.37 Westrum, S cc 1- Superstitious, 2- Bring Me the News, 3- Mr Carioca
06Nov25-10 Åby ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:37.5 1:14.5 0:38.1 0:37.2 2:41.0 FIN 61.5 0:37.9 2:42.5 72.81 Westrum, S cc 1- Parfait A.F., 2- Sobel Exellence, 3- Sebbe Cee
18Oct25-3 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.1 1:15.3 0:37.0 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 71.4 0:38.1 2:43.0 64.09 Westrum, S cc 1- Working Girl, 2- Dencos T.D., 3- Foolish Pleasure
26Sep25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.3 1:15.4 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 82.4 0:38.2 2:43.8 67.17 Westrum, S cc 1- Slim Viktor, 2- Back to Black, 3- Kantens Cash
31May25-3 Årjäng ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.5 1:16.8 0:36.8 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 82.1 0:38.2 2:43.8 17.80 Westrum, S cc 1- Anew Anora, 2- Re Gina, 3- Provence Decoy

4 WEHADTHEMALL 2160-1 Trainer: David Persson (8-0-1-2, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 5 1 1
Life 40 9 4 5 $63,3696, black gelding, by Royal Fighter - Tina's Symphony - Symphonic Hanover Driver: Emilia Leo (4-0-0-3, 0%)

19Dec25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.1 0:36.0 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 40.6 0:37.3 2:39.9 20.34 Karlsson, P cc 1- Bolero af Carame, 2- Nencini, 3- Noble Express
01Dec25-3 Örebro ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.5 1:18.7 0:37.6 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 52.4 0:38.4 2:45.9 9.49 Leo, E cc 1- Mackinac Bro, 2- Appia Express, 3- Amazing Moment
13Nov25-8 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:37.2 1:14.5 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:41.0 1.70 Leo, E CC 1- Wehadthemall, 2- Isabell Trot, 3- Kent le Soleil
16Oct25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:11.0 0:36.2 2:35.1 FIN 01.7 0:36.6 2:36.8 53.96 Rosleff, V CC 1- U.S.Marines, 2- Jula Menuncio, 3- Cameron Hills
04Aug25-5 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:15.0 0:36.5 0:37.1 2:39.1 FIN 01.3 0:37.5 2:40.4 1.87 Jepson, C CC 1- Pennywise, 2- Unique Princess, 3- Current Leader

5 ZIGZAG ZAGAZOO 2160-2 Trainer: Josefine Ivehag (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 3 2 2
Life 29 7 2 5 $55,2896, bay brown gelding, by Googoo Gaagaa - Selda Breadwinner - Infinitif Driver: Jennifer L Oscarsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

20Dec25-9 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:36.6 1:13.4 0:36.5 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 50.9 0:37.0 2:38.3 60.59 Oscarsson, J cc 1- Funny Money, 2- Dats Tore, 3- Rendezvous Zon
05Dec25-4 Kalmar ft 2640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:14.0 0:35.9 0:36.9 3:15.1 FIN d 2:32.4 3.67 Ebbinge, R cc 1- Go Kenneth Go, 2- Opening Night, 3- Västerbo M.A.S.H.
13Nov25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:17.5 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 30.9 0:37.0 2:38.5 8.01 Oscarsson, J CC 1- Rendezvous Zon, 2- Kipketer Mearas, 3- Zigzag Zagazoo
12Sep25-9 Solvalla ft 2640/7 Vault Std 	 $21,534 0:36.6 1:12.3 0:36.7 0:36.4 3:12.3 FIN d 1:58.5 43.01 Lennartsson, PCC 1- Barn Ready, 2- Ready Star, 3- Västerbo Exciting
22Aug25-4 Bollnäs ft 3140/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:15.6 0:36.1 0:37.1 3:53.3 FIN 1 0:37.1 3:53.3 6.39 Wäjersten, D CC 1- Zigzag Zagazoo, 2- From the Hip, 3- Velten Swarovski

6 STRAIGHT FLUSH (US) 2160-3 Trainer: Juhani Partanen (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 5 0 0 0 $1,485
Life 86 6 8 2 $67,93911, bay stallion, by Donato Hanover - Oh Oh Hereshecomes - Muscles Yankee Driver: Sofia Adolfsson (1-0-1-0, 0%)

05Jan26-3 Färjestad ft 1640/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:13.0 0:35.8 0:36.3 1:59.0 FIN 05.5 0:37.9 2:04.5 121.26 Partanen, J cc 1- Mr Birdman, 2- Victory Poseidon, 3- Noble Express
08Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.9 1:13.8 0:37.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 71.8 0:37.8 2:42.1 42.72 Partanen, J cc 1- Beauvoir, 2- Jean P.Hill, 3- Untouchable In
01Dec25-1 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:14.8 0:37.3 0:37.0 2:35.5 FIN 84.1 0:38.0 2:39.6 110.44 Partanen, J cc 1- Golden Cresent, 2- Freako, 3- Reshevsky
20Nov25-4 Örebro ft 1609/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.3 1:12.4 0:35.9 0:36.2 1:56.7 FIN 81.8 0:36.8 1:58.5 96.07 Adolfsson, S Cc 1- Appasso, 2- Tour de Valley, 3- O.M.Keep on Runnin
06Nov25-1 Örebro ft 2160/5 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:37.4 1:14.6 0:37.2 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 42.3 0:37.4 2:41.7 No Bets Hedqvist, P Cc 1- Navy Zon, 2- Hurlyburly, 3- O.M.Keep on Runnin

7 ROSE OF THE YEAR 2160-4 Trainer: Emma Grahn (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 26 2 1 3
Life 96 7 4 9 $44,8789, bay gelding, by Year in Review - Sunrose Lady - Huxtable Hornline Driver: Emma Grahn (0-0-0-0, 0%)

24Dec25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:35.8 1:13.6 0:38.6 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 02.2 0:38.1 2:43.2 26.40 Grahn, E cc 1- Sigel Rose, 2- Staro Quiz, 3- Casper For Cash
02Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.9 1:13.5 0:37.8 2:04.0 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:04.0 8.41 Spelling, P cc 1- Rose of the Year, 2- Frozen Heart, 3- Zmarta Tim
24Nov25-9 Färjestad ft 2640/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.3 0:37.2 0:37.0 3:18.5 FIN d 2:32.4 190.16 Spelling, P CC 1- Let Me In, 2- Gunvald, 3- Speedy Cash Vicane
17Nov25-6 Färjestad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.1 1:12.7 0:36.8 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 51.6 0:37.9 2:42.2 22.08 Spelling, P CC 1- Livi Poldark, 2- Mack Joe, 3- Baron Muscles
06Nov25-3 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:15.8 0:37.0 0:37.3 2:36.9 FIN 02.4 0:37.9 2:39.3 60.82 Spelling, P Cc 1- Flys Punk Rocker, 2- Oktan Håleryd, 3- Gizmo

8 KOSGI 2160-5 Trainer: Morgan Ivarsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 1 1 0
Life 102 6 9 8 $72,68110, bay gelding, by Super Photo Kosmos - Drygi - Mr Drew Driver: Adam Ivarsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

26Dec25-1 Bjerke ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $1,579 0:36.6 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:36.8 2:32.4 5.86 Ivarsson, A cc 1- Hard Center, 2- Kosgi, 3- Matadore
08Dec25-4 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.9 1:11.3 0:36.4 0:35.7 2:33.0 FIN 64.3 0:36.7 2:37.3 108.61 Ivarsson, A cc 1- Cabron, 2- King Okay, 3- Great Time Trot
24Nov25-9 Färjestad ft 2660/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.3 0:37.2 0:37.0 3:18.5 FIN 71.9 0:37.6 3:20.4 167.10 Nilsson, P cc 1- Let Me In, 2- Gunvald, 3- Speedy Cash Vicane
03Nov25-1 Årjäng ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.6 1:11.5 0:37.1 0:36.3 2:35.4 FIN 04.6 0:37.4 2:40.0 68.15 Ivarsson, A cc 1- Son of Sizzling, 2- Pontiac, 3- Commodoro Play
08Aug25-5 Färjestad ft 2640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:13.4 0:36.0 0:36.6 3:13.4 FIN 83.6 0:37.3 3:17.0 91.74 Ivarsson, M cc 1- Bourbon Brodde, 2- Striking Eagle, 3- Jalapeno K.

9 RUSTICO* 2160-6 Trainer: Johannes Denneman (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 0 2 0
Life 51 5 7 6 $61,3308, black gelding, by Classic Photo - Barbie Tooma - Dream Vacation Driver: Ole Johan Östre (17-4-0-2, 24%)

29Dec25-6 Romme ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.0 0:36.5 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 03.4 0:38.0 2:42.6 11.85 Djuse, M cc 1- Enge Eros, 2- Apollo Prophet Cal, 3- Alberto Ray
19Oct25-2 France ft 2500 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:36.2 2:32.4 125.00 Dromigny, T – –
09Oct25-4 Enghien ft 2250 Vault StdM 	 $23,360 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:36.9 2:46.3 67.50 Andre, A cC

21Sep25-19 France ft 2600 Vault StdM 1:57.2 FIN d 1:58.5 - Grumetz, M – –
07Sep25-23 France ft 3100 Vault Std 1:56.1 FIN 2 1:56.3 - Joly, R – –

10 OTTO HÅLERYD 2160-7 Trainer: Tom Horpestad (2-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 25 0 1 2 $9,462
Life 106 3 11 7 $71,6098, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Stella Håleryd - Alf Palema Driver: Tom Horpestad (3-0-1-0, 0%)

07Jan26-3 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.9 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 41 0:37.6 2:40.9 88.90 Horpestad, T cc 1- Ivan Mauger, 2- Income, 3- Tui Southwind
26Dec25-1 Bjerke ft 1609/8 Auto Std 	 $1,579 0:36.6 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.0 2:32.4 38.43 Horpestad, T Cc 1- Hard Center, 2- Kosgi, 3- Matadore
18Dec25-6 Momarken ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.5 2:32.4 17.06 Horpestad, T Cc

26Nov25-7 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.0 2:34.1 FIN 06.9 0:37.6 2:41.0 155.77 Matikainen, H CC 1- Patton, 2- Klinton, 3- Muscle Rex
12Nov25-1 Momarken ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:56.1 FIN 4 0:38.1 1:56.3 10.36 Horpestad, T CC

11 MAX HÅLERYD 2160-8 Trainer: Juhani Partanen (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 0 1 0
Life 49 7 7 5 $74,70410, bay gelding, by Scarlet Knight - Stella Håleryd - Alf Palema Driver: Juhani Partanen (1-0-0-0, 0%)

21Jun25-4 Lindesberg ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:34.7 1:10.6 0:37.2 0:35.7 1:57.3 FIN 03.7 0:36.9 2:01.0 87.71 Partanen, J cc 1- Oh Cean, 2- Caia, 3- Bottnas Justin
06Jun25-7 Lindesberg ft 2660/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.1 1:18.5 0:37.4 0:38.3 3:22.6 FIN 61.5 0:38.3 3:24.1 15.58 Kontio, J Cc 1- Muscle Will, 2- B.T.'s Vencor, 3- Babsans Bankir
30May25-4 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:14.5 0:36.0 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 62.6 0:37.4 2:40.1 22.61 Partanen, J cc 1- Head of State, 2- Leo the Lion, 3- Pontiac
21May25-10 Eskilstuna ft 3180/4 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:39.5 1:16.2 0:36.8 0:37.0 3:53.7 FIN 72.9 0:37.2 3:56.6 132.94 Adolfsson, S CC 1- Observe'em, 2- Drill, 3- From the Hip
30Apr25-10 Solvalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.6 1:10.1 0:35.8 0:36.0 2:34.1 FIN 02.5 0:36.6 2:36.6 170.85 Partanen, J Cc 1- Enea Font, 2- Solo Traveler, 3- Kapten Nemo

12 ÅSANNA STARLINE 2160-9 Trainer: Philip Spelling (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 1 0 1
Life 106 7 7 3 $60,05910, bay brown mare, by Quite Easy U.S. - Roxette Starline - Smok'n Lantern Driver: Philip Spelling (0-0-0-0, 0%)

08Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.9 1:13.8 0:37.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 02.6 0:38.0 2:42.9 107.53 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Beauvoir, 2- Jean P.Hill, 3- Untouchable In
17Nov25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.3 1:14.3 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 02.9 0:38.0 2:42.8 44.03 Spelling, P cc 1- Jockes Abbot, 2- Super Express S.W., 3- Whitelighttrotter
06Nov25-8 Örebro ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.3 1:14.9 0:36.1 0:37.1 2:36.1 FIN 32.3 0:37.7 2:38.4 59.78 Spelling, P cc 1- Benita Winner, 2- Triton, 3- Åsanna Starline
28Oct25-9 Örebro ft 2180/5 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.4 1:18.4 0:37.8 0:37.7 2:44.5 FIN 05.6 0:39.0 2:50.1 139.57 Ivarsson, A CC 1- Babsans Bankir, 2- John Filip, 3- Hard Center
13Oct25-7 Mantorp ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:38.9 1:17.8 0:38.3 0:37.8 2:43.2 FIN 03.2 0:38.5 2:46.4 109.29 Forsén, L cc 1- Pontiac, 2- Fighter Marke, 3- Gold Twister

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
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13 MACHO MAN 2160-10 Trainer: Oskar J Andersson (8-0-2-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 2 2 0
Life 40 8 6 0 $55,4307, bay gelding, by Make it Happen - Garima Top Spin - Pine Chip Driver: Oskar J Andersson (19-3-4-3, 16%)

29Dec25-4 Romme ft 2140/15 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 61.5 0:37.9 2:42.2 13.35 Andersson, O cc 1- Perseus Digital, 2- Slave to Love Cal, 3- I.D.Hawksspeed
22Oct25-8 Boden ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:36.6 1:15.0 0:36.5 0:37.0 2:40.1 FIN d 2:32.4 35.69 Månsson, C cc 1- Goodwin Zet, 2- Robinhood C.A., 3- Oak L.A.
14Sep25-6 Skellefteå ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.6 1:16.3 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.3 2.32 Månsson, C cc 1- Macho Man, 2- Sunlight, 3- Olindos
10Sep25-3 Umåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:12.9 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 81.7 0:37.3 2:39.7 80.59 Ragnarsson, T cc 1- Lozano, 2- Hotspot Simoni, 3- Blacky Luca
28Aug25-8 Boden ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:17.0 0:35.6 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 40.9 0:37.6 2:41.2 64.07 Månsson, C cc 1- General Silvio, 2- Livin High Sisu, 3- Kent's Marre

14 BEAUVOIR 2160-11 Trainer: Jonas Eriksson (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 7 1 0 0 $4,242
Life 33 6 4 3 $65,4277, black mare, by Executive Caviar - Liberty Pellini - Varenne Driver: Magnus A Djuse (29-6-3-5, 21%)

02Jan26-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.8 1:15.7 0:35.2 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 05.5 0:38.1 2:43.0 11.25 Djuse, M cc 1- Quick Bo, 2- Michigan Bro, 3- Babsans Bankir
08Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.9 1:13.8 0:37.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 1 0:37.4 2:40.3 4.69 Flink, A cc 1- Beauvoir, 2- Jean P.Hill, 3- Untouchable In
19Nov25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.6 1:15.4 0:36.4 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 01 0:37.2 2:39.5 51.79 Goop, B CC 1- Katzenjammer, 2- Love Bites, 3- Wellerman
29Oct25-6 Solvalla ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:33.7 1:10.6 0:35.1 0:35.2 1:55.4 FIN 71.5 0:35.6 1:56.9 89.33 Pettersson, T CC 1- Bollinger N.O., 2- Ever Forever Gar, 3- Xanthis Ibiza
09Oct25-8 Gävle ft 2140/13 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.0 1:12.4 0:36.6 0:36.5 2:36.4 FIN 01.9 0:37.0 2:38.3 63.05 Forss, M CC 1- Chloe Broline, 2- Energy Kronos, 3- Elin Avant

15 SUN'S AMBITIOUS 2160-12 Trainer: Jörgen S Eriksson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 1 1 2
Life 69 7 10 9 $69,6218, bay brown gelding, by Infinitif - Luna - Lemon Dra Driver: Jörgen S Eriksson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

08Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.9 1:13.8 0:37.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN d 2:32.4 3.76 Andersson, L cc 1- Beauvoir, 2- Jean P.Hill, 3- Untouchable In
24Nov25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:12.2 0:36.8 0:36.3 2:35.6 FIN 52 0:36.8 2:37.6 11.42 Jepson, C Cc 1- Västerbo Tramp, 2- Global Embargo, 3- Kapten Nemo
10Nov25-4 Mantorp ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:13.9 0:36.8 0:36.7 2:00.6 FIN 41.2 0:37.1 2:01.8 5.34 Wahlström, L cc 1- Olimp, 2- Commander Victory, 3- Bandit Frontline
27Oct25-9 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.7 1:13.7 0:38.4 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 60.7 0:37.3 2:39.9 7.69 Andersson, L Cc 1- Country Home, 2- Gambino Brick, 3- Mercenary
07Oct25-8 Axevalla ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.1 1:16.9 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 51.1 0:37.4 2:41.8 28.87 Eriksson, J Cc 1- Galaxy Love D.E., 2- Kapucine d'Inverne, 3- Rolyman
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3YO & older, earnings $14,535 - $40,377. 
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1 JOHN FILIP 2609-1 Trainer: Klara Dahlgren (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 1 2 1
Life 36 4 2 1 $20,0598, bay brown gelding, by Make it Happen - Global Hope - Enjoy Lavec Driver: Juhani Partanen (1-0-0-0, 0%)

23Dec25-2 Örebro ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:15.3 0:38.1 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 51.8 0:37.8 2:43.6 101.72 Partanen, J cc 1- Sainz Zon, 2- Sensational Doc, 3- M.T.Urus
01Dec25-3 Örebro ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.5 1:18.7 0:37.6 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 42.2 0:38.7 2:45.7 57.67 Partanen, J cc 1- Mackinac Bro, 2- Appia Express, 3- Amazing Moment
20Nov25-9 Örebro ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:14.9 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 40.8 0:37.7 2:41.5 37.79 Partanen, J CC 1- Mackinac Bro, 2- Sandsjöns Indiana, 3- Stay Outh
28Oct25-9 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.4 1:18.4 0:37.8 0:37.7 2:44.5 FIN 20.4 0:38.5 2:44.9 5.34 Lindblom, C CC 1- Babsans Bankir, 2- John Filip, 3- Hard Center
09Oct25-5 Örebro ft 1609/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.2 1:15.8 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:00.2 FIN 21.3 0:37.7 2:01.5 8.16 Lindblom, C CC 1- Ture Travare, 2- John Filip, 3- Dominica Face

2 MODRIC* (NL) 2609-2 Trainer: Hans Crebas (8-1-0-0, 13%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 3 4 1
Life 22 3 4 1 $20,1317, bay brown gelding, by Explosive Matter - Cleopatra - Daguet Rapide Driver: Hans Crebas (5-0-0-0, 0%)

09Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:16.8 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN d 2:32.4 4.79 Crebas, H cc 1- Gallo Jet, 2- Victory Poseidon, 3- Listas Pippi
26Nov25-6 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 71.1 0:38.2 2:43.4 10.21 Cordeau, J cc 1- Gold Man Fi, 2- Global Delightful, 3- Ready for Party
12Nov25-7 Åby ft 2640/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.0 1:15.7 0:36.8 0:37.6 3:18.5 FIN 21.1 0:37.8 3:19.6 13.37 Rosleff, V cc 1- Vinci Winner, 2- Modric, 3- C.Caesar
18Oct25-8 Bjerke ft 2600/4 Auto Std 	 $13,180 0:37.1 1:57.2 FIN 4 0:37.3 1:58.5 23.90 Crebas, H cc 1- Leverage, 2- Tiberius, 3- Churchill Face
08Oct25-5 Halmstad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.5 0:35.5 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 51.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 9.35 Crebas, H cc 1- Getting Rid of, 2- Van Gogh O., 3- Louis Vuitton

3 L.L.IMHOTURNOT 2609-3 Trainer: Tobias Modig (5-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 2 2 1
Life 21 3 2 2 $20,6085, chestnut mare, by Helpisontheway - Fiorentina Am - Timoko Driver: Tobias Modig (1-0-0-0, 0%)

23Dec25-4 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.2 1:15.9 0:36.7 0:37.5 2:37.6 FIN 81.5 0:37.9 2:39.1 104.02 Modig, T cc 1- Ina Minute, 2- Ekas GazaGaza, 3- Stepping Honey
28Oct25-2 Örebro ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:17.2 0:37.2 0:37.5 2:37.4 FIN 81.4 0:37.8 2:38.8 7.95 Modig, T cc 1- Sir Tooma, 2- Expensive Jewel, 3- Bella Bellissima
17Oct25-5 Färjestad ft 2640/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:15.7 0:37.5 0:37.5 3:17.9 FIN 1 0:37.5 3:17.9 30.27 Modig, T cc 1- L.L.Imhoturnot, 2- Mellby Maybe, 3- Vikens HayBar
09Oct25-5 Örebro ft 1609/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.2 1:15.8 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:00.2 FIN 04.2 0:38.6 2:04.4 4.13 Modig, T cc 1- Ture Travare, 2- John Filip, 3- Dominica Face
01Oct25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.8 1:14.8 0:35.2 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 41.7 0:37.2 2:39.4 149.94 Modig, T cc 1- Ursinia, 2- Pretty Effect, 3- Pechora Boko

4 COLOMBE BLANCHE 2609-4 Trainer: Josefine Ivehag (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 2 1 2
Life 26 2 1 4 $23,1715, bay mare, by Campo Bahia - Navy Blue - S.J.'s Caviar Driver: Petter Karlsson (7-2-0-1, 29%)

31Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.6 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 30.6 0:37.6 2:40.9 10.20 Handfast, M cc 1- Victor Flax, 2- Teton Hillcon, 3- Colombe Blanche
02Dec25-5 Axevalla ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.8 1:17.3 0:38.4 2:05.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 1.47 Pello, M cc 1- Back to Black, 2- Best Buddy, 3- Free Fallin L.C.
28Nov25-2 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 2:39.6 FIN 20.6 0:37.4 2:40.2 10.11 Eklundh, A CC 1- Stepping Honey, 2- Colombe Blanche, 3- True North
13Nov25-7 Axevalla ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.2 1:18.6 0:37.9 2:43.8 FIN 61.4 0:38.2 2:45.2 13.35 Eklundh, A cc 1- Abbagliante, 2- Lily F.M., 3- Green Peaks
05Nov25-9 Jägersro ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:34.6 1:12.3 0:36.7 0:36.2 1:58.9 FIN 014.5 0:40.6 2:13.4 13.31 Eklundh, A CC 1- Magic Jewel, 2- Cantal, 3- Fontasia Schermer

5 RIO FRI 2609-5 Trainer: Jan Hägg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 2 2 1
Life 39 3 5 4 $23,3757, bay gelding, by Walk the Walk - Lady Jo - Jocose Driver: Kerstin Hell Andersson (4-0-0-0, 0%)

11Dec25-2 Örebro ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.4 1:12.5 0:36.5 0:36.3 1:56.9 FIN 72.2 0:37.0 1:59.1 12.80 Hell Andersson, Kcc 1- Expensive Jewel, 2- Myspirit, 3- Back to Black
24Nov25-10 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:15.0 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 20.2 0:37.5 2:40.6 3.44 Sjöström, C cc 1- Mustang Norrgård, 2- Rio Fri, 3- Mogas Jeppe
06Nov25-6 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.4 1:15.4 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:37.8 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:37.8 8.61 Hell Andersson, KcC 1- Rio Fri, 2- Georg S.H., 3- Jury M.L.
09Oct25-5 Örebro ft 1609/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.2 1:15.8 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:00.2 FIN 72.2 0:38.0 2:02.4 9.41 Lindblom, C cc 1- Ture Travare, 2- John Filip, 3- Dominica Face
19Sep25-6 Romme ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:15.5 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 52.4 0:38.2 2:43.8 2.32 Lindblom, C cc 1- Diamond of Joy, 2- Sartre, 3- Rocket Blaster

6 RAMIRO BO 2609-6 Trainer: Jonas Andreas Ås (3-1-0-0, 33%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $1,776
2025 13 0 1 1 $6,444
Life 23 2 6 2 $23,7795, bay gelding, by Muscle Hill - Fikonia Am - Cantab Hall Driver: Jonas Andreas Ås (2-1-0-0, 50%)

08Jan26-4 Bjerke ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $1,776 0:36.9 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:36.9 2:32.4 8.19 Ås, J cc 1- Ramiro Bo
28Dec25-7 Momarken ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,935 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:37.4 2:32.4 101.03 Ås, J CC

19Dec25-6 Biri ft 2100 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:37.8 2:32.4 45.80 Ås, J – –
12Dec25-6 Biri hy 1609 L Std 0:37.8 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:37.9 1:58.5 16.90 Kolle, L – – 1- She Wolf, 2- Ramiro Bo
28Nov25-5 Bjerke ft 1609/3 Auto Std 	 $1,476 1:56.1 FIN 5 0:38.2 1:56.3 4.76 Kolle, L cc

7 PHILIPPE PHELOPPE 2609-7 Trainer: Lars-Åke Söderholm (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 18 1 2 2
Life 34 2 3 5 $27,8336, black gelding, by Express Bourbon - Heckuvahausse - From Above Driver: Lars-Åke Söderholm (2-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 40.7 0:37.8 2:42.1 4.55 Söderholm, L cc 1- Knut Rapid, 2- Vincentius, 3- Backseatdriver
17Dec25-3 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.5 1:14.4 0:37.3 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 42.2 0:37.4 2:40.0 64.28 Lönn, L cc 1- Leverage, 2- Mogas Ballerina, 3- Sunset Sky
24Nov25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.3 0:36.3 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 52.6 0:37.6 2:40.9 66.28 Söderholm, L cc 1- Sir Heartbreaker, 2- Oregon Boko, 3- Casper Tribut
14Nov25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/13 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:14.6 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 02.4 0:38.0 2:42.6 63.36 Söderholm, L cc 1- My Lady Emma, 2- Old Sailor Newport, 3- Cool Game
03Nov25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:13.7 0:35.4 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 51.5 0:37.1 2:38.7 4.53 Johansson, T CC 1- Katzenjammer, 2- Can't be Ruled, 3- Chico de Calamar

8 ESCARGOT 2609-8 Trainer: Joakim Wallin (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 3 1 2
Life 42 5 4 5 $34,0467, bay brown gelding, by Panne de Moteur - Not Yet - Varenne Driver: Joakim Wallin (0-0-0-0, 0%)

17Dec25-1 Åby ft 2640/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:16.1 0:35.7 0:37.4 3:17.5 FIN 51.2 0:37.6 3:18.7 40.09 Wallin, J cc 1- Kalule Simoni, 2- Arnie Silvio, 3- Winner Tilly
01Dec25-4 Örebro ft 1609/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:14.6 0:37.4 0:37.2 1:59.9 FIN 73.7 0:38.4 2:03.6 17.30 Karlsson, P cc 1- Sunset Sky, 2- Loella Fri, 3- Just Gary
10Nov25-1 Mantorp ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.3 1:14.1 0:38.0 0:37.2 2:02.1 FIN 20.2 0:37.3 2:02.3 2.59 Wallin, J cc 1- Global Delightful, 2- Escargot, 3- Antibes
06Nov25-7 Örebro ft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.8 1:14.1 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:36.6 FIN 1 0:37.3 2:36.6 11.95 Wallin, J cc 1- Escargot, 2- Jessie Leg, 3- Pionella
13Oct25-6 Mantorp ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 1:13.8 0:37.5 0:36.8 2:00.9 FIN 30.7 0:37.0 2:01.6 4.26 Wallin, J cc 1- Åse Tim, 2- Just Gary, 3- Escargot

9 QUICK REFERENCE 2609-9 Trainer: Beata Persson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 4 2 1
Life 33 4 3 2 $26,9586, bay gelding, by Uncle Lasse - Paired - Scarlet Knight Driver: Beata Persson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

28Dec25-2 Momarken ft 1640/2 Auto StdM 	 $1,974 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:37.7 2:32.4 8.91 Olsson, S cc

19Dec25-4 Färjestad ft 2140/7 Auto StdM 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:16.9 0:37.6 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 53 0:38.7 2:45.8 25.62 Ols So cc 1- Speedy Star Vicane, 2- Harriet Zet, 3- Espri Vendil
30Nov25-6 Färjestad sl 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:15.1 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:02.6 FIN 03.9 0:38.5 2:06.5 21.08 Nilsson, P cc 1- Mellby Maybe, 2- Hankypanky Slander, 3- Inter K.P.
13Nov25-4 Axevalla ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.2 1:12.7 0:36.4 1:59.6 FIN 02.9 0:37.3 2:02.5 15.33 Persson, B cc 1- Superstitious, 2- Good as Caviar, 3- Inter K.P.
03Nov25-3 Årjäng ft 2640/3 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.7 1:15.4 0:37.1 0:37.6 3:18.7 FIN 1 0:37.6 3:18.7 25.16 Persson, B cc 1- Quick Reference, 2- Millstout, 3- Hankypanky Slander

10 LAKE RUSH RICK 2609-10 Trainer: Lasse Mickelsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 7 0 1 0 $5,135
Life 45 0 5 3 $27,3819, bay gelding, by Caballion - Lightning Ferrari - Self Possessed Driver: Jorma Kontio (11-0-0-4, 0%)

05Jan26-1 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:17.1 0:35.5 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 5 2:32.4 87.53 Karlsson, P cc 1- Keep Loving You, 2- Support Young, 3- Fuego Jet
19Dec25-5 Färjestad ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:16.3 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:43.0 FIN 81.7 0:38.1 2:44.7 92.53 Mickelsson, L cc 1- Roy Holger, 2- Marcia Griffiths, 3- Dynamite on Time
30Sep25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:15.3 0:36.3 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 02.9 0:38.2 2:43.8 86.61 Wahlström, L cc 1- Je t'aime Legacy, 2- Humble Malt, 3- Royalty Amore
20Mar25-3 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:15.2 0:37.0 0:37.4 2:37.2 FIN 50.3 0:37.5 2:37.5 21.54 Karlsson, P Cc 1- Muscle Will, 2- Time for Me to Fly, 3- Fuel Capacity
27Feb25-1 Örebro ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:14.2 0:36.5 0:36.7 1:58.3 FIN 40.7 0:37.0 1:59.0 78.48 Modig, T cc 1- Dimension Trot, 2- Mark Newmen, 3- N.Y.Voila

11 BERYL J.BROWN 2609-11 Trainer: Johan Sedström (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 2 2 1
Life 40 3 7 1 $33,5187, bay mare, by Tobin Kronos - Be Nice Ice - Conway Hall Driver: Magnus Jakobsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

19Dec25-6 Färjestad ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:13.5 0:35.7 0:36.4 1:59.4 FIN 72.8 0:37.2 2:02.2 78.77 Ådefors, P cc 1- Mansa Musa Mearas, 2- Van Gogh O., 3- Urgent Tile
11Dec25-3 Örebro ft 1609/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:12.7 0:37.8 0:36.8 1:58.5 FIN 01.1 0:37.1 1:59.6 37.29 Sedström, L cc 1- Not So Secret, 2- Kakko Bob, 3- Steel Panther
20Oct25-10 Mantorp ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:40.7 1:17.6 0:36.8 0:38.1 2:44.8 FIN 30.8 0:38.3 2:45.6 2.21 Sedström, J cC 1- Jascal, 2- Call Me Ottilia, 3- Beryl J.Brown
09Oct25-4 Örebro ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.9 1:15.3 0:37.2 0:37.3 2:00.2 FIN 20.2 0:37.4 2:00.4 3.08 Sedström, J cC 1- Qixi Roc, 2- Beryl J.Brown, 3- Mack Joe
01Oct25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.3 1:14.5 0:36.2 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 61.7 0:37.3 2:39.7 12.43 Sedström, J cC 1- Allanso Pagani, 2- Fuel Capacity, 3- Neo Vicis

12 LOELLA FRI 2609-12 Trainer: Roy Dahlqvist (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 25 0 4 3
Life 66 3 6 5 $34,5308, bay mare, by Select Yankee - Kirke - Racer Bourbon Driver: Anna Isabelle Karlsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

23Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:37.6 1:16.0 0:38.4 0:37.7 2:38.4 FIN d 2:32.4 114.20 Karlsson, A cc 1- Little Richard, 2- Listas Champagne, 3- Le Piment
11Dec25-3 Örebro ft 1609/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:12.7 0:37.8 0:36.8 1:58.5 FIN 40.5 0:37.0 1:59.0 26.48 Karlsson, A cc 1- Not So Secret, 2- Kakko Bob, 3- Steel Panther
01Dec25-4 Örebro ft 1609/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:14.6 0:37.4 0:37.2 1:59.9 FIN 21.1 0:37.6 2:01.0 25.81 Karlsson, A cc 1- Sunset Sky, 2- Loella Fri, 3- Just Gary
20Nov25-8 Örebro ft 2609/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:15.8 0:36.8 0:37.7 3:16.7 FIN 51.5 0:38.0 3:18.2 67.84 Karlsson, A cc 1- Legligin, 2- Rolyman, 3- Fleafire
28Oct25-3 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.8 0:35.8 0:37.2 2:36.3 FIN 30.6 0:37.3 2:36.9 61.31 Lindblom, C cc 1- Fourwhitesox, 2- License to Lead, 3- Loella Fri

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V64-6 DD-2 V4-4
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40
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